MODULAR ELECTRONIC VEHICLE SCALES

* Pit and Pitless Truck Scales
* Railroad Track Scales

* Axle Weigh Scales
Computerized Ticketing
Un-attended Weigh Systems
In Plant Scales

Hopper and Belt Scales
¢ Service to all Makes and Models

* GSA Approved Lightning
Protection Systems

¢ Extended & Lifetime Warranties

24hr Service - (800) 850-8770 « Sales - (866) 284-2223
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MANUFASGTURING NG
Measurement Canada & ISO 17025 Accredited

¥

WWW.ACTIESCALE.COM




CONVEYOR Sales & Service

Il Splicing Specialties Inc.

Conveyor Splicing
Vuleanizing
Mechanical Fastening
Rubber Lagging

Belt Modification
Mobile Belt Winding
System Fabrication
Millright Services

: : e o = i
Consulting Services '

www.conveyorsplicing.ca . 1-8h60-937?§§§ 7

Venanzetti Vibrators
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Make an impact on your bulk processing! ROSTA in..

use I.he Venu“ze'tl VIbrutors n co“luncllllon 12 Douglas Road, Unit # 6, CA-Uxbridge, Ontario L9P 159

° Phone ++1(905) 852 19 29, Telefax ++1(905) 852 18 61
WI“‘I Ilhe ROSTA SCI'eeII MOUHI’S. info@rostainc.com, www.rostainc.com
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ACOUSTICAL ENGINEERING

AERCOUSTICS

ENGINEERING LIMITED

50 Ronson Drive, Suite 165

Toronto, ON M9W 1B3

Office Tel: (416) 249-3361 Fax: (416) 249-3613

GOLDER ASSOCIATES LTD.
2390 Argentia Road

Mississauga, ON L5N 527

Office Tel: (905) 567-4444  Fax: (905) 567-6561
Email: dhanratty@golder.com

Website: www.golder.com

HGC ENGINEERING

2000 Argentia Road, Plaza 1, Suite 203
Mississauga, ON L5N 1P7

Office Tel: (905) 826-4044 Fax: (905) 826-4940
Email: info@hgcengineering.com

Website: www.hgcengineering.com

AECOM (905) 886-7022
Aercoustics Engineering Limited  (416) 249-3361
Cambium Environmental Inc. (866) 217-7900
GENIVAR Consultants LP (905) 853-3303
Golder Associates Ltd. (905) 567-4444
HGC Engineering (905) 826-4044

AERIAL PHOTOGRAPHY

The Airborne Sensing Corporation (416) 203-9858
The Base Mapping Co. Ltd. (613) 723-8100
Golder Associates Ltd. (905) 567-4444

AERIAL SURVEYS
The Airborne Sensing Corporation (416) 203-9858
The Base Mapping Co. Ltd. (613) 723-8100

AFTERMARKET REPAIR PARTS

GETS Equipment Ltd. (905) 953-9327
Kreator Equipment & Services Inc. (519) 941-7876
M&G Millwrights Limited (519) 669-5105
Silver Top Supply Ltd. (519) 457-7625
Telsmith Inc. (519) 242-6664
Woodbridge Equipment Parts Inc.  (800) 263-2309
W.S. Tyler Canada Inc. (800) 325-5993

AGGREGATE PLANT RELOCATION
& INSTALLATION

SOVEREIGN FUSION INC.

P.0. Box 387

Campbellville, ON LOP 1BO

Office Tel: (905) 854-9353 Fax: (905) 854-6291
Website: www.sovereignfusion.com

AGGREGATE PLANTS

Amaco Construction Equipment Inc.

Assinck Ltd.

ELRUS Aggregate Systems

GETS Equipment Ltd.

Grant Aggregate & Industrial

Supply Inc. (

Hazemag Canada Inc. (

Kreator Equipment & Services Inc. (

Metso Minerals Canada Ltd. (

M&G Millwrights Limited (519) 669-5105

Powerscreen of Canada Ltd. (905) 576-0037

Screen Systems Inc. (519) 822-8881
(
(
(
(
(
(

905) 670-3440
888) 801-4700
403) 279-7741
905) 953-9327

705) 524-2711
905) 857-9623
519) 941-7876
800) 265-7254

Silver Top Supply Ltd. 519) 457-7625
Sovereign Fusion Inc. 905) 854-9353
J.G. Stewart Construction Ltd. 705) 326-4711
Superior Industries 320) 589-2406
Telsmith Inc. 519) 242-6664
W.S. Tyler Canada Inc. 800) 325-5993

AGGREGATE RESOURCES

AGGMAPR INC. /| MAPMAN.CA
2391 Tenth Sideroad

Bradford, ON L3Z 2A4

Office Tel: (905) 775-8090 Fax: (905) 775-4850
Websites: www.aggmapr.com or www.mapman.ca

AECOM 905) 886-7022
AggMapR Inc./Mapman.ca 905) 775-8090
AMEC 905) 312-0700

(
(
(
BGC Engineering Inc. (416) 644-1216
Cambium Environmental Inc. (866) 217-7900
Conestoga-Rovers & Associates ~ (519) 884-0510
DST Consulting Engineers Inc. (705) 523-6680
GENIVAR Consultants LP (905) 853-3303
Gibson Consulting Services (519) 894-0273
Golder Associates Ltd. (905) 567-4444
Harrington McAvan Ltd (905) 294-8282
Integrated Earth &
Environmental Limited
LVM inc.

(705) 649-1492
(416) 213-1060
Ontario Aggregates Consultants ~ (905) 885-1981
Peto MacCallum Ltd. (519) 893-7500
SENES Consultants Limited (905) 764-9380
S.E. Yundt Limited (905) 629-4341
Stantec Consulting Ltd. (519) 836-6050
Stovel and Associates Inc. (519) 787-2858
W.S. Tyler Canada Inc. (800) 325-5993

AGGREGATE RESOURCES
ACT EXPERTISE

SKELTON, BRUMWELL &
ASSOCIATES INC.

93 Bell Farm Road, Suite 107

Barrie, ON L4M 5G1

Office Tel: (705) 726-1141  Fax: (705) 726-0331
Email: mail@skeltonbrumwell.ca

Website: www.skeltonbrumwell.ca

AECOM (905) 886-7022
Aercoustics Engineering Limited ~ (416) 249-3361
AggMapR Inc./Mapman.ca (905) 775-8090
AMEC (905) 312-0700
BGC Engineering Inc. (416) 644-1216
Cambium Environmental Inc. (866) 217-7900
Conestoga-Rovers & Associates  (519) 884-0510
DST Consulting Engineers Inc. (705) 523-6680
GENIVAR Consultants LP (905) 853-3303
Gibson Consulting Services (519) 894-0273
Golder Associates Ltd. (905) 567-4444
Harrington McAvan Ltd (905) 294-8282

Integrated Earth &

Environmental Limited (705) 649-1492
IBI Group (519) 745-9455
Long Environmental Consultants Inc. (519) 941-3540
LVM inc. (416) 213-1060

MHBC Planning (519) 576-3650
Ontario Aggregates Consultants  (905) 885-1981
Peto MacCallum Ltd. (519) 893-7500
R.W.G. Plewman (519) 538-3730
SENES Consultants Limited (905) 764-9380
Skelton, Brumwell & Assoc. Inc. ~ (705) 726-1141
Stantec Consulting Ltd. (519) 836-6050
Stovel and Associates Inc. (519) 787-2858
S.E. Yundt Ltd. (905) 629-4341

Willms & Shier Environmental

Lawyers LLP (416) 863-0711

AGGREGATE WEAR PARTS

SILVER TOP SUPPLY LIMITED
324 Sovereign Road

London, ON N6M 1A8

Office Tel: (519) 457- 7625  Fax: (519) 457-7242
Toll Free: (800) 265-4600

Email: info@silvertopsupply.com

Website: www.silvertopsupply.com

Creighton Rock Drill Ltd. (905) 673-8200
Emerson Industrial Automation (800) 268-4149
GETS Equipment Ltd. (905) 953-9327
M&G Millwrights Limited (519) 669-5105
Silver Top Supply Ltd. (519) 457-7625
Telsmith Inc. (519) 242-6664
Weir Minerals Canada (905) 812-0881

AGRICULTURAL EXPERTS

Conestoga-Rovers & Associates  (519) 884-0510
Stantec Consulting Ltd. (519) 836-6050
Stovel and Associates Inc. (519) 787-2858

AIR CLEANERS
Screen Systems Inc.
Silver Top Supply Ltd.
Strongco Equipment

(519) 822-8881
(519) 457-7625
(905) 670-5100

AIR COMPRESSORS
Creighton Rock Drill Ltd.
Federal Equipment Inc.
Strongco Equipment

(905) 673-8200
(905) 453-4222
(905) 670-5100

87
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AIR QUALITY MONITORING

AECOM (905) 886-7022
AMEC (905) 312-0700
Cambium Environmental Inc. (866) 217-7900
Conestoga-Rovers & Associates  (519) 884-0510
Church & Trought Inc. (416) 391-2527
GENIVAR Consultants LP (905) 853-3303
Golder Associates Ltd. (905) 567-4444
SENES Consultants Limited (905) 764-9380
Stantec Consulting Ltd. (519) 836-6050
ALLOYS

Creighton Rock Drill Ltd. (905) 673-8200
GETS Equipment Ltd. (905) 953-9327
Silver Top Supply Ltd. (519) 457-7625
Sovereign Fusion Inc. (905) 854-9353
Telsmith Inc. (519) 242-6664

ANTI -VIBRATION MOUNTS
GETS Equipment Ltd. (905) 953-9327
Grant Aggregate & Industrial

Supply Inc. (800) 465-0085
Rosta Inc. (905) 852-1929
Silver Top Supply Ltd. (519) 457-7625
W.S. Tyler Canada Ltd. (800) 325-5993

ARCHAEOLOGICAL SERVICES

GOLDER ASSOCIATES LTD.
2390 Argentia Road

Mississauga, ON  L5N 527

Office Tel: (905) 567-4444  Fax: (905) 567-6561
Email: dhanratty@golder.com

Website: www.golder.com

Golder Associates Ltd.
Stantec Consulting Ltd.

(905) 567-4444
(519) 836-6050

APPRAISALS
Altus Group
Golder Associates Ltd.

(416) 641-9500
(905) 567-4444

ASPHALT CHIP SPREADERS
Amaco Construction Equipment Inc. (905) 670-3440

ASPHALT DISTRIBUTORS
Amaco Construction Equipment Inc. (905) 670-3440

ASPHALT HEATERS
Amaco Construction Equipment Inc. (905) 670-3440

ASPHALT PAVERS

Aggressor Automation (905) 679-6397
Metso Minerals Canada Ltd. (800) 265-7254
Nortrax (905) 670-1655
Strongco Equipment (905) 670-5100
Toromont CAT (416) 667-5511

ASPHALT PLANT EQUIPMENT
Aggressor Automation (905) 679-6397

Amaco Construction Equipment Inc. (905) 670-3440
Bondyn Products Inc. (866) 926-6396
Canadian Scale Company Ltd. (416) 259-1111
Conveyor Splicing Specialties Inc.  (905) 983-9797
ELRUS Aggregate Systems (403) 279-7741
GETS Equipment Ltd. (905) 953-9327

M&G Millwrights Limited (519) 669-5105
Screen Systems Inc. (519) 822-8881
Silver Top Supply Ltd. (519) 457-7625
Sovereign Fusion Inc. (905) 854-9353
Strongco Equipment (905) 670-5100
Superior Industries (320) 589-2406

(

Telsmith Inc. 519) 242-6664

ASPHALT PLANTS
Aggressor Automation

Amaco Construction Equipment Inc.
GETS Equipment Ltd.

Screen Systems Inc.

Strongco Equipment

Telsmith Inc.

905) 679-6397
905) 670-3440
905) 953-9327
519) 822-8881
905) 670-5100
519) 242-6664

ASPHALT SPRAYERS
Amaco Construction Equipment Inc. (905) 670-3440

ASPHALT TESTING EQUIPMENT
Canadian Scale Company Ltd. (416) 259-1111

ASSESSMENT APPEALS
Altus Group (416) 641-9500

Property Tax Services (877) 679-4494
AUCTIONEERS
Ritchie Bros. Auctioneers

(Canada) Ltd. (905) 857-2422
BACKHOE/LOADERS
Nortrax 905) 670-1655

905) 854-9353
905) 670-5100
416) 667-5511

Sovereign Fusion Inc.
Strongco Equipment
Toromont CAT

BALANCING
Nu Start Electric Motors Ltd.
Weir Power & Industrial

(905) 670-2145
(905) 625-7202

BAR CODING SYSTEMS
Active Scale Manufacturing Inc.  (866) 284-2223
Canadian Scale Company Ltd. (416) 259-1111

BEARINGS
Assinck Ltd. (888) 801-4700
Baldor Dodge (905) 890-5110 (ext. 2228)

Conveyor Splicing Specialties Inc.  (905) 983-9797

Emerson Industrial Automation ~ (800) 268-4149
Equipment Sales & Service Ltd.  (416) 249-8141
Silver Top Supply Ltd. (519) 457-7625
Sovereign Fusion Inc. (905) 854-9353
Telsmith Inc. (519) 242-6664

BELT SPLICING

CONVEYOR SPLICING
SPECIALTIES INC.

6 Station Street

Orono, ON LOB 1M0

Office Tel: (905) 983-9797 Fax: (905) 983-6323
Website: www.conveyorsplicing.ca

DENARDIS INDUSTRIAL
SALES LTD.

61-C Victoria Road South

Guelph, ON N1E 5P7

Office Tel: (519) 837-3413 Fax: (519) 837-1685
Website: www.denardisindustrial.com

BELTERRA CORP.

35 Bury Court, Units 1&2

Brantford, ON N3S 0A9

Office Tel: 1(877) 482-2358 Fax: (519) 751-1241
Website: www.belterra.ca

877) 482-2358
905) 475-1331

Belterra Corp. (877)

Chambers & Cooke Ltd. (905)

Conveyor Splicing Specialties Inc.  (905) 983-9797
DeNardis Industrial (519) 837-3413
GETS Equipment Ltd. (905) 953-9327
Kreator Equipment & Services Inc. (519) 941-7876
Quality Belt Maintenance Ltd. (905) 871-2956
Silver Top Supply Ltd. (519) 457-7625
Sovereign Fusion Inc. (905) 854-9353

BELT SCALES
GETS Equipment Ltd.
Siemens Canada Limited
Silver Top Supply Ltd.

(905) 953-9327
(705) 745-2431
(519) 457-7625

BELTS

BELTERRA CORP.

35 Bury Court, Units 1&2

Brantford, ON N3S 0A9

Office Tel: 1(877) 482-2358 Fax: (519) 751-1241
Website: www.belterra.ca

DENARDIS INDUSTRIAL
SALES LTD.

61-C Victoria Road South

Guelph, ON N1E 5P7

Office Tel: (519) 837-3413 Fax: (519) 837-1685
Website: www.denardisindustrial.com

Belterra Corp. (877) 482-2358
Bondyn Products Inc. (866) 926-6396
Conveyor Splicing Specialties Inc.  (905) 983-9797
Chambers & Cooke Ltd. (905) 475-1331
DeNardis Industrial (519) 837-3413
Emerson Industrial Automation (800) 268-4149
Goodyear Engineered Products ~ (905) 366-2018

Grant Aggregate & Industrial

Supply Inc. (705) 524-2711
John Wilson Electric (Fordwich) Ltd. (519) 335-3501
Nordstrong Equipment Limited (289) 562-6400
Powerscreen of Canada Ltd. (905) 576-0037
Silver Top Supply Ltd. (519) 457-7625
Sovereign Fusion Inc. (905) 854-9353

Stephens-Adamson Conveyor



(800) 510-3802
(905) 670-5100

Components
Strongco Equipment

BINS & HOPPERS (AGGREGATES)
Amaco Construction Equipment Inc. (905) 670-3440

Assinck Ltd. (888) 801-4700
Bondyn Products Inc. (866) 926-6396
Conveyor Splicing Specialties Inc.  (905) 983-9797
ELRUS Aggregate Systems (403) 279-7741

Grant Aggregate & Industrial
Supply Inc.

Kreator Equipment & Services Inc.

M&G Millwrights Limited 519) 669-5105

Metso Minerals Canada Ltd. 800) 265-7254

(705) 524-2711
(519)
(519)
(800)
Powerscreen of Canada Ltd. (905) 576-0037
(905)
(905)
(519)
(888)

519) 941-7876

Sovereign Fusion Inc. 905) 854-9353
Strongco Equipment 905) 670-5100
Telsmith Inc. 519) 242-6664
Thor Global Enterprises Ltd. 888) 801-THOR

BIOLOGY
AECOM (905) 886-7022
AMEC (905) 312-0700
Cambium Environmental Inc. (866) 217-7900
GENIVAR Consultants LP (905) 853-3303
Golder Associates Ltd. (905) 567-4444
SENES Consultants Ltd. (905) 764-9380
Skelton, Brumwell & Assoc. Inc. ~ (705) 726-1141
Stantec Consulting Ltd. (519) 836-6050
BLADES
Carriere Industrial Supply Limited (705) 692-4784
Creighton Rock Drill Ltd. (905) 673-8200
Equipment Sales & Service Ltd. ~ (416) 249-8141
GETS Equipment Ltd. (905) 953-9327
Grant Aggregate & Industrial

Supply Inc. (705) 524-2711

(519) 457-7625
(800) 461-1824

Silver Top Supply Ltd.
Valley Blades Ltd.

BLASTING CONSULTANTS
Austin Powder Ltd. 905
DST Consulting Engineers Inc. 705
Golder Associates Ltd. 905

( 768-0833

(

(
Orica Canada Inc. (905

(

(

523-6680
567-4444
612-0824
893-7500
692-0132

Peto MacCallum Ltd. 519
Thomas Engineering Ltd. 613

XL

BLASTING EQUIPMENT

Austin Powder Ltd. (905) 768-0833
Creighton Rock Drill Ltd. (905) 673-8200
Dyno Nobel Inc. (418) 628-4555
Orica Canada Inc. (905) 612-0824
Thomas Engineering Ltd. (613) 692-0132

BLASTING SERVICES
Austin Powder Ltd.

Dyno Nobel Inc.

Orica Canada Inc.

(905) 768-0833
(418) 628-4555
(905) 612-0824

BONDING
Cowan Insurance Group Ltd. (866) 91COWAN

(866) 912-6926

BREAKERS, ROCK
Amaco Construction Equipment Inc. (905) 670-3440
Atlas Copco Construction &

Mining Canada (800) 465-6719
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Breaker Technology Ltd. (519) 599-2015
Creighton Rock Drill Ltd. (905) 673-8200
Nortrax (905) 670-1655
Strongco Equipment (905) 670-5100
Toromont CAT (416) 667-5511

BUCKET ELEVATORS

Bondyn Products Inc. (866) 926-6396
Conveyor Splicing Specialties Inc.  (905) 983-9797
GETS Equipment Ltd. (905) 953-9327
M&G Millwrights Limited (519) 669-5105
Martin Sprocket & Gear Canada Inc. (905) 670-1991
Nordstrong Equipment Limited ~ (289) 562-6400
Quality Belt Maintenance Ltd. (905) 871-2956
Strongco Equipment (905) 670-5100

BUCKETS

Belterra Corp. (877) 482-2358
Bondyn Products Inc. (866) 926-6396
Carriere Industrial Supply Limited (705) 692-4784
Conveyor Splicing Specialties Inc.  (905) 983-9797
Creighton Rock Drill Ltd. (905) 673-8200
Equipment Sales & Service Ltd.  (416) 249-8141
GETS Equipment Ltd. (905) 953-9327
Grant Aggregate & Industrial

Supply Inc. (705) 524-2711
Kreator Equipment & Services Inc. (519) 941-7876
Nortrax (905) 670-1655
Sovereign Fusion Inc. (905) 854-9353

(905) 670-5100
(416) 667-5511

Strongco Equipment
Toromont CAT

BULK MATERIALS -
TRANSLOADING & STORAGE
M&G Millwrights Limited (519) 669-5105

BULK STORAGE ACCESSORIES

Aggressor Automation (905) 679-6397
Assinck Ltd. (888) 801-4700
Canadian Scale Company Ltd. (416) 259-1111
Conveyor Splicing Specialties Inc.  (905) 983-9797
GETS Equipment Ltd. (905) 953-9327
M&G Millwrights Limited (519) 669-5105

BUSHINGS
Emerson Industrial Automation  (800) 268-4149
Equipment Sales & Service Ltd.  (416) 249-8141

Rahnmet (705) 474-0410
Silver Top Supply Ltd. (519) 457-7625
Sovereign Fusion Inc. (905) 854-9353

CADD CONVERSIONS
AggMapR Inc./Mapman.ca
The Base Mapping Co. Ltd.

(905) 775-8090
(613) 723-8100

CALIBRATION SERVICES

Active Scale Manufacturing Inc.  (866) 284-2223
Canadian Scale Company Ltd. (416) 259-1111
HGC Engineering (905) 826-4044

CASTINGS & FORGING

Carriere Industrial Supply Limited (705) 692-4784
Creighton Rock Drill Ltd. (905) 673-8200
Creighton Rock Drill Ltd. (613) 831-7278
Equipment Sales & Service Ltd.  (416) 249-8141
GETS Equipment Ltd. (905) 953-9327
Grant Aggregate & Industrial

Supply Inc. (705) 524-2711

Metso Minerals Canada Ltd. (800) 265-7254
Rahnmet (705) 474-0410
Silver Top Supply Ltd. (519) 457-7625
Telsmith Inc. (519) 242-6664

CERTIFICATES OF APPROVAL (MOE)

AECOM (905) 886-7022
Aercoustics Engineering Limited  (416) 249-3361
AMEC (905) 312-0700
BGC Engineering Inc. (416) 644-1216
Cambium Environmental Inc. (866) 217-7900
Church & Trought Inc. (416) 391-2527
Conestoga-Rovers & Associates  (519) 884-0510
DBA Engineering Ltd. (905) 851-0090
GENIVAR Consultants LP (905) 853-3303
Golder Associates Ltd. (905) 567-4444
HGC Engineering (905) 826-4044
Long Environmental Consultants Inc. (519) 941-3540
RWDI Air Inc. (519) 823-1311
SENES Consultants Limited (905) 764-9380
Stantec Consulting Ltd. (519) 836-6050

Willms & Shier Environmental

Lawyers LLP (416) 863-0711
CHUTE LININGS
Belterra Corp. (877) 482-2358
Bondyn Products Inc. (866) 926-6396
Carriere Industrial Supply Limited (705) 692-4784
Chambers & Cooke Ltd. (905) 475-1331
Conveyor Splicing Specialties Inc.  (905) 983-9797
DeNardis Industrial (519) 837-3413
GETS Equipment Ltd. (905) 953-9327
Goodyear Engineered Products ~ (905) 366-2018
Grant Aggregate & Industrial

Supply Inc. (705) 524-2711
Kreator Equipment & Services Inc. (519) 941-7876
M&G Millwrights Limited (519) 669-5105
Metso Minerals Canada Ltd. (800) 265-7254
Quality Belt Maintenance Ltd. (905) 871-2956
Silver Top Supply Ltd. (519) 457-7625
Sovereign Fusion Inc. (905) 854-9353
Weir Minerals Canada (905) 812-0881
CLASSIFIERS
Aggressor Automation (905) 679-6397
Amaco Construction Equipment Inc.  (905) 670-3440
Carriere Industrial Supply Limited (705) 692-4784
GETS Equipment Ltd. (905) 953-9327
Metso Minerals Canada Ltd. (800) 265-7254
Silver Top Supply Ltd. (519) 457-7625
Telsmith Inc. (519) 242-6664
Weir Minerals Canada (905) 812-0881

COMPACTION EQUIPMENT

Breaker Technology Ltd. (519) 599-2015
Creighton Rock Drill Ltd. (905) 673-8200
Metso Minerals Canada Ltd. (800) 265-7254
Nortrax (905) 670-1655
Strongco Equipment (905) 670-5100
Toromont CAT (416) 667-5511

COMPLIANCE ASSESSMENT

& AUDITING

AECOM (905) 886-7022
AggMapR Inc./Mapman.ca (905) 775-8090
AMEC (905) 312-0700
Cambium Environmental Inc. (866) 217-7900
Church & Trought Inc. (416) 391-2527
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519) 884-0510
905) 853-3303
519) 894-0273

Conestoga-Rovers & Associates  (519)

GENIVAR Consultants LP (905)

Gibson Consulting Services (519)

Golder Associates Ltd. (905) 567-4444

Harrington McAvan Ltd (905) 294-8282

Long Environmental Consultants Inc. (519) 941-3540

RWDI Air Inc. (519) 823-1311

SENES Consultants Limited (905) 764-9380

Skelton, Brumwell & Assoc. Inc. ~ (705) 726-1141

Stantec Consulting Ltd. (519) 836-6050

Stovel and Associates Inc. (519) 787-2858

Willms & Shier Environmental
Lawyers LLP (416) 863-0711

COMPLIANCE ASSESSMENT

REPORTING

AECOM 905) 886-7022
AggMapR Inc./Mapman.ca 905) 775-8090
AMEC 905) 312-0700

416) 644-1216
866) 217-7900
416) 391-2527

(905)
(905)
(905)
BGC Engineering Inc. (416)
Cambium Environmental Inc. (866)
Church & Trought Inc. (416)
GENIVAR Consultants LP (905) 853-3303
Gibson Consulting Services (519) 894-0273
Golder Associates Ltd. (905) 567-4444
Harrington McAvan Ltd (905) 294-8282
Long Environmental Consultants Inc. (519) 941-3540
Ontario Aggregates Consultants  (905) 885-1981
RWDI Air Inc. (519) 823-1311
SENES Consultants Limited (905) 764-9380
Skelton, Brumwell & Assoc. Inc. ~ (705) 726-1141
Stantec Consulting Ltd. (519) 836-6050
Stovel and Associates Inc. (519) 787-2858

COMPUTERIZED ACCOUNTING,

INVOICING & TICKETING

Active Scale Manufacturing Inc.  (866) 284-2223

Aggressor Automation (905) 679-6397

Canadian Scale Company Ltd. (416) 259-1111

JWS — A Division of Command
Alkon, Inc.

Maestro Technologies Inc.

Slofstra Software Inc.

(913) 384-0880
(888) 833-7777
(519) 746-6666

COMPUTERIZED CONTROL
SYSTEMS (AUTOMATION)

Active Scale Manufacturing Inc.  (866) 284-2223
Aggressor Automation (905) 679-6397
Canadian Scale Company Ltd. (416) 259-1111
Conestoga-Rovers & Associates  (519) 884-0510
JWS — A Division of Command

Alkon, Inc. (913) 384-0880
Telsmith Inc. (519) 242-6664

CONCRETE BARRIER SLIPFORM
MACHINES

Amaco Construction Equipment Inc. (905) 670-3440
Strongco Equipment (905) 670-5100

CONCRETE BATCH PLANTS

Aggressor Automation (905) 679-6397
Amaco Construction Equipment Inc. (905) 670-3440
Assinck Ltd. (888) 801-4700
GETS Equipment Ltd. (905) 953-9327

JWS — A Division of Command
Alkon, Inc.
M&G Millwrights Limited

(913) 384-0880
(519) 669-5105

CONCRETE MIXERS
GETS Equipment Ltd.

CONTROL PANELS &
INSTRUMENTATION
Aggressor Automation
Benshaw Advanced
Controls & Drives
Canadian Scale Company Ltd.
Conestoga-Rovers & Associates
JWS — A Division of Command
Alkon, Inc.
Nu Start Electric Motors Ltd.

CONVEYORS

(905) 953-9327

(905) 679-6397

(519) 291-5112
(416) 259-1111
(519) 884-0510

(913) 384-0880
(905) 670-2145

P.O. Box 387
Campbellville, ON LOP 1B0

SOVEREIGN FUSION INC.

Office Tel: (905) 854-9353 Fax: (905) 854-6291
Website: www.sovereignfusion.com

Amaco Construction Equipment Inc.

Assinck Ltd.

Bondyn Products Inc.

Conveyor Splicing Specialties Inc.

ELRUS Aggregate Systems

GETS Equipment Ltd.

Grant Aggregate & Industrial
Supply Inc.

Kreator Equipment & Services Inc.

M&G Millwrights Limited
McCloskey International Limited
Metso Minerals Canada Ltd.
Nordstrong Equipment Limited
Powerscreen of Canada Ltd.
Quality Belt Maintenance Ltd.
Silver Top Supply Ltd.
Sovereign Fusion Inc.
Strongco Equipment

Superior Industries

Telsmith Inc.

Thor Global Enterprises Ltd.

(905) 670-3440
(888) 801-4700
(866) 926-6396
(905) 983-9797
(403) 279-7741
(905) 953-9327

(705) 524-2711

(519) 941-7876
(519) 669-5105
(877) 876-6635
(800) 265-7254
(289) 562-6400
(905) 576-0037
(905) 871-2956
(519) 457-7625
(905) 854-9353
(905) 670-5100
(320) 589-2406
(519) 242-6664
(888) 801-THOR

CONVEYOR ~ ACCESSORIES

AFM Industries
Aggressor Automation

Amaco Construction Equipment Inc.

Assinck Ltd.
Belterra Corp.
Bondyn Products Inc.
Chambers & Cooke Ltd.
Conveyor Splicing Specialties Inc.
DeNardis Industrial
ELRUS Aggregate Systems
Flexible Steel Lacing Co.
GETS Equipment Ltd.
Goodyear Engineered Products
Grant Aggregate &

Industrial Supply Inc.
John Wilson Electric (Fordwich) Ltd.

Kreator Equipment & Services Inc.

Luff Industries Ltd.
Metso Minerals Canada Ltd.
Nordstrong Equipment Limited

(905) 443-0150
(905) 679-6397
(905) 670-3440
(888) 801-4700
(877) 482-2358
(866) 926-6396
(905) 475-1331
(905) 983-9797
(519) 837-3413
(403) 279-7741
(630) 971-0150
(905) 953-9327
(905) 366-2018

(800) 213-1452
(519) 335-3501
(519) 941-7876
(888) 349-5833
(800) 265-7254
(289) 562-6400

Powerscreen of Canada Ltd.

Quality Belt Maintenance Ltd.

Rosta Inc.

Siemens Canada Limited

Silver Top Supply Ltd.

Sovereign Fusion Inc.

Stephens-Adamson Conveyor
Components

Strongco Equipment

Superior Industries

Telsmith Inc.

905
905
905
705
519
905

576-0037
871-2956
852-1929
745-2431
457-7625
854-9353

AAAAAA
RN N )

800
905
320
519

510-3802
670-5100
589-2406
242-6664

AAAA
R AR

CONVEYOR ~ COMPONENTS

Aggressor Automation
Assinck Ltd.
Baldor Dodge

Belterra Corp.

Bondyn Products Inc.

Chambers & Cooke Ltd.

Conveyor Splicing Specialties Inc.

DeNardis Industrial

Emerson Industrial Automation

ELRUS Aggregate Systems

GETS Equipment Ltd.

Goodyear Engineered Products

Grant Aggregate & Industrial
Supply Inc.

John Wilson Electric (Fordwich) Ltd.

Kreator Equipment & Services Inc.

Luff Industries Ltd.

M&G Millwrights Limited

Metso Minerals Canada Ltd.

Nordstrong Equipment Limited

Powerscreen of Canada Ltd.

Quality Belt Maintenance Ltd.

Rosta Inc.

Silver Top Supply Ltd.

Sovereign Fusion Inc.

Stephens-Adamson Conveyor
Components

Superior Industries

Telsmith Inc.

CONVEYOR GUARDING

Belterra Corp.
Conveyor Splicing Specialties Inc.

Kreator Equipment & Services Inc.

M&G Millwrights Limited
Sovereign Fusion Inc.

CONVEYOR PULLEYS

(905) 679-6397
(888) 801-4700
(905) 890-5110
ext. 2228)
482-2358
926-6396
475-1331
983-9797
837-3413
268-4149
279-7741
953-9327
366-2018

(877
(866
(905
(905
(519
(800
(403
(905
(905

TS 2

705
519
519
888
519
800

(705) 524-2711
(

(

(

(

(
(289
(

(

(

(

(

335-3501
941-7876
349-5833
669-5105
265-7254
562-6400
576-0037
871-2956
852-1929
457-7625
854-9353

905
905
905
519
905

AR A}

(800) 510-3802
(320) 589-2406
(519) 242-6664

(877) 482-2358
(905) 983-9797
(519) 941-7876
(519) 669-5105
(905) 854-9353

Martin Sprocket & Gear Canada Inc. (905) 670-1991

CONVEYOR REPAIRS &

INSTALLATIONS
Assinck Ltd.

Belterra Corp.

Chambers & Cooke Ltd.
Conveyor Splicing Specialties Inc.
DeNardis Industrial

GETS Equipment Ltd.

Kreator Equipment & Services Inc.

M&G Millwrights Limited
Metso Minerals Canada Ltd.
Powerscreen of Canada Ltd.
Sovereign Fusion Inc.
Stephens-Adamson Conveyor

(888) 801-4700
(877) 482-2358
(905) 475-1331
(905) 983-9797
(519) 837-3413
(905) 953-9327
(519) 941-7876
(519) 669-5105
(800) 265-7254
(905) 576-0037
(905) 854-9353



Components (800) 510-3802
Strongco Equipment (905) 670-5100
Quality Belt Maintenance Ltd. (905) 871-2956
Weir Power & Industrial (905) 625-7202
CONVEYOR SCALES
Belterra Corp. (877) 482-2358
GETS Equipment Ltd. (905) 953-9327
Nordstrong Equipment Limited ~ (289) 562-6400
Siemens Canada Limited (705) 745-2431
Silver Top Supply Ltd. (519) 457-7625
Strongco Equipment (905) 670-5100

COUPLINGS
Martin Sprocket & Gear Canada Inc.  (905) 670-1991

CRANES

Equipment Sales & Service Ltd.
Liebherr-Canada Inc.

Nu Start Electric Motors Ltd.

(416) 249-8141
(800) 387-3922
(905) 670-2145

CRUSHERS

LIPPMANN MILWAUKEE INC.
3271 East Van Norman Avenue

Cudahy, WI 53110

Head Office Tel: (414) 744-2565 Fax: (414) 744-8172
Toll Free (800) 648-0486

Website: www.lippmann-milwaukee.com

Amaco Construction Equipment Inc. (905) 670-3440
ELRUS Aggregate Systems (403) 279-7741
GETS Equipment Ltd. (905) 953-9327
Grant Aggregate & Industrial

Supply Inc. (705) 524-2711
Hazemag Canada Inc. (905) 857-9623
Kreator Equipment & Services Inc. (519) 941-7876
Lippmann Milwaukee Inc. (414) 744-2565
McCloskey International Limited  (877) 876-6635
Metso Minerals Canada Ltd. (800) 265-7254
Powerscreen of Canada Ltd. (905) 576-0037
Rahnmet (705) 474-0410
Sovereign Fusion Inc. (905) 854-9353
J.G. Stewart Construction Ltd. (705) 326-4711
Telsmith Inc. (519) 242-6664
Weir Power & Industrial (905) 625-7202

CRUSHER PARTS & ACCESSORIES

GETS EQUIPMENT LIMITED
1310 Kerrsidale Boulevard, Unit 2

Newmarket, ON L3Y 8V6

Office Tel: (905) 953-9327 Fax: (905) 953-0825
Toll Free: (800) 268-4387

Email: sales@getsequipment.com

Website: www.getsequipment.com

Amaco Construction Equipment Inc. (905) 670-3440
Bondyn Products Inc. (866) 926-6396
Carriere Industrial Supply Limited (705) 692-4784
Creighton Rock Drill Ltd. (905) 673-8200
Creighton Rock Drill Ltd. (613) 723-5554
Equipment Sales & Service Ltd. (416) 249-8141
GETS Equipment Ltd. (905) 953-9327

Grant Aggregate & Industrial
Supply Inc.
Hazemag Canada Inc.

Kreator Equipment & Services Inc.

Lippmann Milwaukee Inc.
Metso Minerals Canada Ltd.
Powerscreen of Canada Ltd.
Rahnmet

Rosta Inc.

Silver Top Supply Ltd.
Sovereign Fusion Inc.
Strongco Equipment
Telsmith Inc.

Weir Power & Industrial
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(705) 524-2711
(905) 857-9623
(519) 941-7876
(414) 744-2565
(800) 265-7254
(905) 576-0037
(705) 474-0410
(905) 852-1929
(519) 457-7625
(905) 854-9353
(905) 670-5100
(519) 242-6664
(905) 625-7202

CRUSHER WEAR PARTS

Silver Top Supply Ltd.
Telsmith Inc.

(519) 457-7625
(519) 242-6664

CUSTOM CONVEYOR SYSTEMS

Bondyn Products Inc.
Conveyor Splicing Specialties Inc.

Kreator Equipment & Services Inc.

M&G Millwrights Limited
McCloskey International Limited
Metso Minerals Canada Ltd.
Nordstrong Equipment Limited
Sovereign Fusion Inc.

Strongco Equipment

Superior Industries

Telsmith Inc.

Thor Global Enterprises Ltd.

(866) 926-6396
(905) 983-9797
(519) 941-7876
(519) 669-5105
(877) 876-6635
(800) 265-7254
(289) 562-6400
(905) 854-9353
(905) 670-5100
(320) 589-2406
(519) 242-6664
(888) 801-THOR

CUSTOM CRUSHING & WASHING

J.G. Stewart Construction Ltd.

(705) 326-4711

CUSTOM RUBBER & URETHANE

Bondyn Products Inc.

Carriere Industrial Supply Limited
Conveyor Splicing Specialties Inc.
DeNardis Industrial

GETS Equipment Ltd.

Kreator Equipment & Services Inc.

Quality Belt Maintenance Ltd.
Silver Top Supply Ltd.
Sovereign Fusion Inc.

(866) 926-6396
(705) 692-4784
(905) 983-9797
(519) 837-3413
(905) 953-9327
(519) 941-7876
(905) 871-2956
(519) 457-7625
(905) 854-9353

DATABASE TECHNOLOGY

Active Scale Manufacturing Inc.

AECOM

AggMapR Inc./Mapman.ca

Canadian Scale Company Ltd.

Conestoga-Rovers & Associates

Golder Associates Ltd.

JWS — A Division of Command
Alkon, Inc.

Schlumberger Water Services

SENES Consultants Limited

Skelton, Brumwell & Assoc. Inc.

Stantec Consulting Ltd.

Telsmith Inc.

DATA CONVERSION
The Base Mapping Co. Ltd.

DATA LOGGING
The Base Mapping Co. Ltd.
Schlumberger Water Services

(866) 284-2223
(905) 886-7022
(905) 775-8090
(416) 259-1111
(519) 884-0510
(905) 567-4444

(913) 384-0880
(519) 746-1798
(905) 764-9380
(705) 726-1141
(519) 836-6050
(519) 242-6664

(613) 723-8100

(613) 723-8100
(519) 746-1798

DEWATERING EQUIPMENT

Amaco Construction Equipment Inc. (905) 670-3440
ELRUS Aggregate Systems 403) 279-7741
GETS Equipment Ltd. 905) 953-9327
Kreator Equipment & Services Inc. (519) 941-7876
Metso Minerals Canada Ltd. 800) 265-7254
Powerscreen of Canada Ltd. 905) 576-0037
Silver Top Supply Ltd. 519) 457-7625
Sovereign Fusion Inc. 905) 854-9353
Strongco Equipment 905) 670-5100
W.S. Tyler Canada Inc. 800) 325-5993
Weir Minerals Canada 905) 812-0881

e e SR

DEWATERING EQUIPMENT
Telsmith Inc. (519) 242-6664

DIGITAL TERRAIN MAPPING
The Base Mapping Co. Ltd. (613) 723-8100

DISPATCH & TICKETING SYSTEMS
Active Scale Manufacturing Inc.  (866) 284-2223
Canadian Scale Company Ltd. (416) 259-1111
JWS — A Division of Command

Alkon, Inc. (913) 384-0880
DOZERS
Equipment Sales & Service Ltd. ~ (416) 249-8141
Liebherr-Canada Inc. (800) 387-3922
Nortrax (905) 670-1655
Toromont CAT (416) 667-5511
DOZERS - "DRESSTA"
Equipment Sales & Service Ltd. ~ (416) 249-8141

DRAG CONVEYORS
Martin Sprocket & Gear Canada Inc.  (905) 670-1991

DRAGLINES

Carriere Industrial Supply Limited (705) 692-4784
Creighton Rock Drill Ltd. (905) 673-8200
Equipment Sales & Service Ltd. ~ (416) 249-8141

DRILLING & BLASTING SERVICES
Austin Powder Ltd. (905) 768-0833
Creighton Rock Drill Ltd. (905) 673-8200
Gary Oswald Blasting Ltd. (613) 831-6868
Thomas Engineering Ltd. (613) 692-0132

DRILLING PARTS & ACCESSORIES
Atlas Copco Construction &

Mining Canada (800) 465-6719
DNX Castonguay Inc. (705) 693-3887
Creighton Rock Drill Ltd. (905) 673-8200
Metso Minerals Canada Ltd. (800) 265-7254

DRILLS
Atlas Copco Construction &

Mining Canada (800) 465-6719
Creighton Rock Drill Ltd. (905) 673-8200
Creighton Rock Drill Ltd. (613) 831-7278
Metso Minerals Canada Ltd. (800) 265-7254
Strongco Equipment (905) 670-5100

DRIVES
Aggressor Automation (905) 679-6397
Baldor Dodge (905) 890-5110 (ext. 2228)

Conveyor Splicing Specialties Inc.  (905) 983-9797

91
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(800) 268-4149
(905) 366-2018

Emerson Industrial Automation
Goodyear Engineered Products
Grant Aggregate & Industrial
Supply Inc.
John Wilson Electric (Fordwich) Ltd.
Kreator Equipment & Services Inc.
M&G Millwrights Limited
Nordstrong Equipment Limited
Nu Start Electric Motors Ltd.
Sovereign Fusion Inc.
Weir Power & Industrial

(705) 524-2711
(519) 335-3501
(519) 941-7876
(519) 669-5105
(289) 562-6400
(905) 670-2145
(905) 854-9353
(905) 625-7202

DUST COLLECTORS/CONTROL

Aggressor Automation (905) 679-6397
Bondyn Products Inc. (866) 926-6396
GETS Equipment Ltd. (905) 953-9327
Kreator Equipment & Services Inc. (519) 941-7876
M&G Millwrights Limited (519) 669-5105
RWDI Air Inc. (519) 823-1311
SENES Consultants Ltd. (905) 764-9380
Stantec Consulting Ltd. (519) 836-6050

ECOLOGISTS

GOLDER ASSOCIATES LTD.
2390 Argentia Road

Mississauga, ON  L5N 527

Office Tel: (905) 567-4444  Fax: (905) 567-6561
Email: dhanratty@golder.com

Website: www.golder.com

SKELTON, BRUMWELL &
ASSOCIATES INC.

93 Bell Farm Road, Suite 107

Barrie, ON L4M 5G1

Office Tel: (705) 726-1141  Fax: (705) 726-0331
Email: mail@skeltonbrumwell.ca

Website: www.skeltonbrumwell.ca

AECOM (905) 886-7022
AMEC (905) 312-0700
Cambium Environmental Inc. (866) 217-7900
DST Consulting Engineers Inc. (705) 523-6680
GENIVAR Consultants LP (905) 853-3303
Golder Associates Ltd. (905) 567-4444
Savanta Inc. (905) 704-4447
Skelton, Brumwell & Assoc. Inc. ~ (705) 726-1141
Stantec Consulting Ltd. (519) 836-6050
Stovel and Associates Inc. (519) 787-2858
ECONOMIC ANALYSIS

AECOM (905) 886-7022
Altus Group (416) 641-9500
Golder Associates Ltd. (905) 567-4444
SENES Consultants Limited (905) 764-9380
ELECTRICAL

Aggressor Automation (905) 679-6397
Canadian Scale Company Ltd. (416) 259-1111
John Wilson Electric (Fordwich) Ltd. (519) 335-3501
Nu Start Electric Motors Ltd. (905) 670-2145
Sovereign Fusion Inc. (905) 854-9353
Thermo Fisher Scientific (905) 888-8808

ENGINEERING

AECOM

Aercoustics Engineering Limited
AMEC

The Base Mapping Co. Ltd.

BGC Engineering Inc.

Cambium Environmental Inc.
Conestoga-Rovers & Associates
DBA Engineering Ltd.

DST Consulting Engineers Inc.
GENIVAR Consultants LP

Golder Associates Ltd.

IBI Group

John Wilson Electric (Fordwich) Ltd.
Kreator Equipment & Services Inc.
Long Environmental Consultants Inc.
LVM inc.

Nordstrong Equipment Limited
Peto MacCallum Ltd.

RWDI Air Inc.

Skelton, Brumwell & Assoc. Inc.
Sovereign Fusion Inc.

Stantec Consulting Ltd.
Strongco Equipment

Telsmith Inc.

Thomas Engineering Ltd.

W.S. Tyler Canada Inc.

ENGINEERS
GENIVAR Consultants LP

ENGINES

Aggressor Automation
Equipment Sales & Service Ltd.
John Wilson Electric (Fordwich) Ltd.
Nortrax

Toromont CAT

905) 886-7022
416) 249-3361
905) 312-0700
613) 723-8100
416) 644-1216
866) 217-7900
519) 884-0510
905) 851-0090
705) 523-6680
905) 853-3303
905) 567-4444
519) 745-9455
519) 335-3501
519) 941-7876
519) 941-3540
416) 213-1060
289) 562-6400
519) 893-7500
519) 823-1311
705) 726-1141
905) 854-9353
519) 836-6050
905) 670-5100
519) 242-6664
613) 692-0132
800) 325-5993

(905) 853-3303

(905) 679-6397
(416) 249-8141
(519) 335-3501
(905) 670-1655
(416) 667-5511

ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTING

106-885 Don Mills Road
Toronto, ON M3C 1V9

CHURCH & TROUGHT INC.

Office Tel: (416) 391-2527 Fax: (416) 391-1931
Email: jtrought@churchandtrought.com
Website: www.churchandtrought.com

AECOM

AggMapR Inc./Mapman.ca
BGC Engineering Inc.
Cambium Environmental Inc.
Church & Trought Inc.
GENIVAR Consultants LP
Golder Associates Ltd.
Ontario Aggregates Consultants
RWDI Air Inc.

Schlumberger Water Services
SENES Consultants Limited
Stantec Consulting Ltd.

905) 886-7022
905) 775-8090
416) 644-1216
866) 217-7900
416) 391-2527
905) 853-3303
905) 567-4444
905) 885-1981
519) 823-1311
519) 746-1798
905) 764-9380
519) 836-6050

ENVIRONMENTAL ENCLOSURES

AMEC
SENES Consultants Limited

(905) 312-0700
(905) 764-9380

ENVIRONMENTAL EXPERTISE

HGC ENGINEERING

2000 Argentia Road, Plaza 1, Suite 203
Mississauga, ON L5N 1P7

Office Tel: (905) 826-4044 Fax: (905) 826-4940
Email: info@hgcengineering.com

Website: www.hgcengineering.com

STANTEC CONSULTING LTD.
1-70 Southgate Drive

Guelph, ON N1G 4P5

Office Tel: (519) 836-6050 Fax: (519) 836-2493
Email: dan.eusebi@stantec.com

Website: www.stantec.com

AECOM

Aercoustics Engineering Limited
AggMapR Inc./Mapman.ca
AMEC

BGC Engineering Inc.

Cambium Environmental Inc.
Church & Trought Inc.
Conestoga-Rovers & Associates
DBA Engineering Ltd.

DST Consulting Engineers Inc.
GENIVAR Consultants LP
Gibson Consulting Services
Golder Associates Ltd.
Groundwater Science Corp.
Harrington McAvan Ltd

HGC Engineering

IBI Group

Integrated Earth &

(905) 886-7022
(416) 249-3361
(905) 775-8090
(905) 312-0700
(416) 644-1216
(866) 217-7900
(416) 391-2527
(519) 884-0510
(905) 851-0090
(705) 523-6680
(905) 853-3303
(519) 894-0273
(905) 567-4444
(519) 746-6916
(905) 294-8282
(905) 826-4044
(519) 745-9455

Environmental Limited (705) 649-1492
Long Environmental Consultants Inc.  (519) 941-3540
LVM - Jegel (416) 213-1060
MHBC Planning (519) 576-3650
Peto MacCallum Ltd. (519) 893-7500
RWDI Air Inc. (519) 823-1311
Savanta Inc. (905) 704-4447
Schlumberger Water Services (519) 746-1798
SENES Consultants Limited (905) 764-9380
Skelton, Brumwell & Assoc. Inc. ~ (705) 726-1141
Stantec Consulting Ltd. (519) 836-6050
Stovel and Associates Inc. (519) 787-2858

Willms & Shier Environmental

Lawyers LLP (416) 863-0711

EQUIPMENT INSPECTION SERVICES

Amaco Construction Equipment Inc.  (905) 670-3440
Canadian Scale Company Ltd. (416) 259-1111
Equipment Sales & Service Ltd. (416) 249-8141
Kreator Equipment & Services Inc. (519) 941-7876
Metso Minerals Canada Ltd. (800) 265-7254
Nortrax (905) 670-1655
SENES Consultants Limited (905) 764-9380
Sovereign Fusion Inc. (905) 854-9353
Toromont CAT (416) 667-5511
Weir Power & Industrial (905) 625-7202

EQUIPMENT RENTALS

Atlas Copco Construction &
Mining Canada

Canadian Scale Company Ltd.

(800) 465-6719
(416) 259-1111



Conveyor Splicing Specialties Inc.  (905) 983-9797
Creighton Rock Drill Ltd. (905) 673-8200
Equipment Sales & Service Ltd. ~ (416) 249-8141
Metso Minerals Canada Ltd. (800) 265-7254
Nortrax (905) 670-1655
Powerscreen of Canada Ltd. (905) 576-0037
Sandale Utility Products (519) 754-1366
Silver Top Supply Ltd. (519) 457-7625
J.G. Stewart Construction Ltd. (705) 326-4711
Strongco Equipment (905) 670-5100
Telsmith Inc. (519) 242-6664
Toromont CAT (416) 667-5511
EXCAVATORS

Amaco Construction Equipment Inc.  (905) 670-3440
Equipment Sales & Service Ltd. ~ (416) 249-8141
Liebherr-Canada Inc. (800) 387-3922
Nortrax (905) 670-1655
Strongco Equipment (905) 670-5100
Toromont CAT (416) 667-5511

EXPLOSIVE & BLASTING SUPPLIES

Austin Powder Ltd.
Creighton Rock Drill Ltd.
Dyno Nobel Inc.

Orica Canada Inc.

905) 768-0833
905) 673-8200
418) 628-4555
905) 612-0824

—_~ e~~~

EXPLOSIVE MIXING TRUCKS

Austin Powder Ltd. (905) 768-0833
Dyno Nobel Inc. (418) 628-4555
Orica Canada Inc. (905) 612-0824

EXTENDIBLE CONVEYORS
(TELESCOPIC)

Amaco Construction Equipment Inc. (905) 670-3440
Conveyor Splicing Specialties Inc.  (905) 983-9797
ELRUS Aggregate Systems (403) 279-7741

FEEDER/BREAKERS
Atlas Copco Construction &

Mining Canada (800) 465-6719
Breaker Technology Ltd. (519) 599-2015
Conveyor Splicing Specialties Inc.  (905) 983-9797
GETS Equipment Ltd. (905) 953-9327
Strongco Equipment (905) 670-5100
Telsmith Inc. (519) 242-6664
FEEDERS
Aggressor Automation 905) 679-6397
Amaco Construction Equipment Inc. (905) 670-3440
Assinck Ltd. 888) 801-4700
Bondyn Products Inc. 866) 926-6396
Breaker Technology Ltd.

705) 692-4784
905) 983-9797
403) 279-7741
905) 953-9327

Carriere Industrial Supply Limited
Conveyor Splicing Specialties Inc.
ELRUS Aggregate Systems
GETS Equipment Ltd.
Grant Aggregate & Industrial
Supply Inc. (705)
Kreator Equipment & Services Inc. (519)
M&G Millwrights Limited (519) 669-5105
Metso Minerals Canada Ltd. (800) 265-7254
Nordstrong Equipment Limited ~ (289) 562-6400
(905)
(519)
(519)
(905)

(905)
(905)
(888)
(866)
(519) 599-2015
(705)
(905)
(403)
(905)

705) 524-2711
519) 941-7876

Quality Belt Maintenance Ltd. 905) 871-2956
Sandale Utility Products 519) 754-1366
Screen Systems Inc. 519) 822-8881
Sovereign Fusion Inc. 905) 854-9353
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Stephens-Adamson Conveyor

Components (800) 510-3802
Strongco Equipment (905) 670-5100
Superior Industries (320) 589-2406

Telsmith Inc.
Weir Power & Industrial

(519) 242-6664
(905) 625-7202

FIRST NATIONS CONSULTATION
GENIVAR Consultants LP (905) 853-3303
FINES RECOVERY SYSTEMS

GETS Equipment Ltd. (905) 953-9327
Metso Minerals Canada Ltd. (800) 265-7254
Silver Top Supply Ltd. (519) 457-7625

FLAT PROOFING
Benson Tire (866) 623-6766
FLOW METERING
GETS Equipment Ltd.
Siemens Canada Limited
Silver Top Supply Ltd.

(905) 953-9327
(705) 745-2431
(519) 457-7625

FORESTRY CONSULTANTS

DST Consulting Engineers Inc. (705) 523-6680
Golder Associates Ltd. (905) 567-4444
Stantec Consulting Ltd. (519) 836-6050

FORESTRY MANAGEMENT PLANS
GENIVAR Consultants LP (905) 853-3303

GEAR - REDUCER, REPAIRS, SUPPLY

Conveyor Splicing Specialties Inc.  (905) 983-9797
Emerson Industrial Automation ~ (800) 268-4149
John Wilson Electric (Fordwich) Ltd. (519) 335-3501
Kreator Equipment & Services Inc. (519) 941-7876
Nordstrong Equipment Limited ~ (289) 562-6400
Nu Start Electric Motors Ltd. (905) 670-2145
Sovereign Fusion Inc. (905) 854-9353
Strongco Equipment (905) 670-5100
Weir Power & Industrial (905) 625-7202

GEARS
Martin Sprocket & Gear Canada Inc.  (905) 670-1991

GENERATING SETS

Aggressor Automation (905) 679-6397
John Wilson Electric (Fordwich) Ltd. (519) 335-3501
Nu Start Electric Motors Ltd. (905) 670-2145

Toromont CAT (416) 667-5511
GEOLOGISTS

AECOM (905) 886-7022
AggMapR Inc./Mapman.ca (905) 775-8090
AMEC (905) 312-0700

(416) 644-1216
(866) 217-7900
(519) 884-0510
(905) 851-0090
(705) 523-6680
(905) 853-3303
(905) 567-4444
(519) 746-6916

BGC Engineering Inc.

Cambium Environmental Inc.

Conestoga-Rovers & Associates

DBA Engineering Ltd.

DST Consulting Engineers Inc.

GENIVAR Consultants LP

Golder Associates Ltd.

Groundwater Science Corp.
Integrated Earth &

Environmental Limited

LVM inc.

Peto MacCallum Ltd.

Schlumberger Water Services

(705) 649-1492
(416) 213-1060
(519) 893-7500
(519) 746-1798

Stantec Consulting Ltd.
S.E. Yundt Ltd.

GEOPHYSICS

AECOM

AMEC

BGC Engineering Inc.

Conestoga-Rovers & Associates

Golder Associates Ltd.

GEOSCIENTISTS

AECOM

AggMapR Inc./Mapman.ca

AMEC

BGC Engineering Inc.

Cambium Environmental Inc.

Conestoga-Rovers & Associates

DST Consulting Engineers Inc.

GENIVAR Consultants LP

Golder Associates Ltd.

Groundwater Science Corp.

Integrated Earth &
Environmental Limited

Peto MacCallum Ltd.

Schlumberger Water Services

Stantec Consulting Ltd.

GREYSTONE WASHING EQUIPMENT

Silver Top Supply Ltd.

(519) 836-6050
(905) 629-4341

(905) 886-7022
(905) 312-0700
(416) 644-1216
(519) 884-0510
(905) 567-4444

905
905
905
416
866
519
705
905
905
519

886-7022
775-8090
312-0700
644-1216
217-7900
884-0510
523-6680
853-3303
567-4444
746-6916

AAAAAAAAAA
RN IS A A )

705
519
519
519

649-1492
893-7500
746-1798
836-6050

AAAA
===

(519) 457-7625

GROUND ENGAGING TOOLS

Bondyn Products Inc.

Carriere Industrial Supply Limited

Creighton Rock Drill Ltd.

Creighton Rock Drill Ltd.

Equipment Sales & Service Ltd.

GETS Equipment Ltd.

Grant Aggregate & Industrial
Supply Inc.

Nortrax

Strongco Equipment

Toromont CAT

HAMMERS, IMPACT
Amaco Construction Equipment Inc.
Breaker Technology Ltd.
Creighton Rock Drill Ltd.

GETS Equipment Ltd.

Nortrax

Strongco Equipment

Toromont CAT

HARD FACING
GETS Equipment Ltd.

Kreator Equipment & Services Inc.

M&G Millwrights Limited
Sovereign Fusion Inc.
Weir Power & Industrial

(866) 926-6396
(705) 692-4784
(905) 673-8200
(613) 831-7278
(416) 249-8141
(905) 953-9327

705
905
905
416

524-2711
670-1655
670-5100
667-5511

AAAA
NN

(905) 670-3440
(519) 599-2015
(905) 673-8200
(905) 953-9327
(905) 670-1655
(905) 670-5100
(416) 667-5511

(905) 953-9327
(519) 941-7876
(519) 669-5105
(905) 854-9353
(905) 625-7202

HEALTH & SAFETY CONSULTING

AMEC (905) 312-0700
Conestoga-Rovers & Associates
Golder Associates Ltd.

Stantec Consulting Ltd.

(519) 884-0510
(905) 567-4444
(519) 836-6050

HEAVY CIVIL CONSTRUCTION

Tri City Equipment

(800) 646-2064
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HIGH DENSITY POLYTHYLENE
Pipe FusioN Service

SOVEREIGN FUSION INC.

P.0. Box 387

Campbellville, ON LOP 1BO

Office Tel: (905) 854-9353 Fax: (905) 854-6291
Website: www.sovereignfusion.com

Sandale Utility Products (519) 754-1366

Sovereign Fusion Inc. (905) 854-9353
HOSES

Bondyn Products Inc. (866) 926-6396
Chambers & Cooke Ltd. (905) 475-1331
Conveyor Splicing Specialties Inc.  (905) 983-9797
DeNardis Industrial (519) 837-3413
Goodyear Engineered Products ~ (905) 366-2018
Metso Minerals Canada Ltd. (800) 265-7254
Toromont CAT (416) 667-5511
Weir Minerals Canada (905) 812-0881

HYDRAULIC BREAKERS

BREAKER TECHNOLOGY LTD.
35 Elgin Street North

P.0. Box 130

Thornbury, ON NOH 2P0

Plant: (519) 599-2015 Fax: (519) 599-6803
Website: www.rockbreaker.com

(519) 599-2015
(905) 673-8200

Breaker Technology Ltd.
Creighton Rock Drill Ltd.

HYDROGEOLOGISTS

24 Erb Street East

Waterloo, ON N2J 1L6

Office Tel: (519) 746-6916 Fax: (519) 884-5996
Email: apentney@rogers.com

Website: www.groundwaterscience.ca

GROUNDWATER SCIENCE CORP.

AECOM (905) 886-7022
AMEC (905) 312-0700
BGC Engineering Inc. (416) 644-1216
Cambium Environmental Inc. (866) 217-7900
Church & Trought Inc. (416) 391-2527
Conestoga-Rovers & Associates  (519) 884-0510
DST Consulting Engineers Inc. (705) 523-6680
GENIVAR Consultants LP (905) 853-3303
Golder Associates Ltd. (905) 567-4444
Groundwater Science Corp. (519) 746-6916

Integrated Earth &

Environmental Limited (705) 649-1492
LVM inc. (416) 213-1060
Peto MacCallum Ltd. (519) 893-7500
Schlumberger Water Services (519) 746-1798
Stantec Consulting Ltd. Inc. (519) 836-6050

HYDROLOGY

GOLDER ASSOCIATES LTD.
2390 Argentia Road

Mississauga, ON L5N 527

Office Tel: (905) 567-4444 Fax: (905) 567-6561
Email: dhanratty@golder.com

Website: www.golder.com

SKELTON, BRUMWELL &
ASSOCIATES INC.

93 Bell Farm Road, Suite 107

Barrie, ON L4M 5G1

Office Tel: (705) 726-1141  Fax: (705) 726-0331
Email: mail@skeltonbrumwell.ca

Website: www.skeltonbrumwell.ca

AECOM

AMEC

BGC Engineering Inc.
Cambium Environmental Inc.
Conestoga-Rovers & Associates
GENIVAR Consultants LP
Golder Associates Ltd.
Schlumberger Water Services
Skelton, Brumwell & Assoc. Inc.
Stantec Consulting Ltd.

905) 886-7022
905) 312-0700
416) 644-1216
866) 217-7900
519) 884-0510
905) 853-3303
905) 567-4444
519) 746-1798
705) 726-1141
519) 836-6050

INFORMATION MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS

AECOM 905) 886-7022
AggMapR Inc./Mapman.ca 905) 775-8090
AMEC 905) 312-0700

Canadian Scale Company Ltd. 416) 259-1111
Conestoga-Rovers & Associates 519) 884-0510
Golder Associates Ltd. 905) 567-4444
JWS — A Division of Command

(
(
(
The Base Mapping Co. Ltd. (613) 723-8100
(
(
(

Alkon, Inc. (913) 384-0880
RWDI Air Inc. (519) 823-1311
Schlumberger Water Services (519) 746-1798
SENES Consultants Limited (905) 764-9380
Stantec Consulting Ltd. (519) 836-6050

INSURANCE - COMMERCIAL
Cowan Insurance Group Ltd. (866) 91-COWAN
(866) 912-6926)

INSURANCE - HOME & AUTO
Cowan Insurance Group Ltd. (866) 91-COWAN
(866) 912-6926)

INVESTMENTS
Jim Sanderson Group
(Scotia McLeod)

(416) 945-4844

LABORATORY TESTING

AMEC (905) 312-0700
Conestoga-Rovers & Associates  (519) 884-0510
DBA Engineering Ltd. (905) 851-0090
GENIVAR Consultants LP (705) 743-6850
Golder Associates Ltd. (905) 723-2727
LVM inc. (416) 213-1060
Peto MacCallum Ltd. (519) 893-7500

RWDI Air Inc.
Stantec Consulting Ltd.

(519) 823-1311
(519) 836-6050

LABORATORY & TESTING EQUIPMENT

Canadian Scale Company Ltd. (416) 259-1111

Metso Minerals Canada Ltd. (800) 265-7254
Screen Systems Inc. (519) 822-8881
Silver Top Supply Ltd. (519) 457-7625
W.S. Tyler Canada Inc. (800) 325-5993

LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTS

Harrington McAvan Ltd (905) 294-8282
MHBC Planning (519) 576-3650
Stantec Consulting Ltd. (519) 836-6050

LASER & OPTICAL
ALIGNMENT SERVICES
Sovereign Fusion Inc. (905) 854-9353
LASER SYSTEMS
Thomas Engineering Ltd. (613) 692-0132
LEGAL SERVICES
Templeman Menninga LLP
Weirfoulds LLP
Willms & Shier Environmental
Lawyers LLP
Wood Bull LLP

(613) 966-2620
(416) 365-1110

(416) 863-0711
(416) 203-7160

LIGHTNING PROTECTION SYSTEMS

(866) 284-2223
(416) 259-1111

Active Scale Manufacturing Inc.
Canadian Scale Company Ltd.

LINERS & WEAR PARTS

Amaco Construction Equipment Inc. (905) 670-3440
Bondyn Products Inc. (866) 926-6396
Carriere Industrial Supply Limited (705) 692-4784
Conveyor Splicing Specialties Inc.  (905) 983-9797
Creighton Rock Drill Ltd. (905) 673-8200
ELRUS Aggregate Systems (403) 279-7741
GETS Equipment Ltd. (905) 953-9327
Goodyear Engineered Products ~ (905) 366-2018
Grant Aggregate & Industrial

Supply Inc. (705) 524-2711
Hazemag Canada Inc. (905) 857-9623
Kreator Equipment & Services Inc. (519) 941-7876
M&G Millwrights Limited (519) 669-5105
Metso Minerals Canada Ltd. (800) 265-7254
Silver Top Supply Ltd. (519) 457-7625
Sovereign Fusion Inc. (905) 854-9353
Strongco Equipment (905) 670-5100
Telsmith Inc. (519) 242-6664
Valley Blades Ltd. (800) 461-1824
Weir Minerals Canada (905) 812-0881
W.S. Tyler Canada Inc. (800) 325-5993

LOADERS
Amaco Construction Equipment Inc.  (905) 670-3440
Creighton Rock Drill Ltd. (905) 673-8200
Equipment Sales & Service Ltd. (416) 249-8141
Liebherr-Canada Inc. (800) 387-3922
Nortrax (905) 670-1655
Strongco Equipment (905) 670-5100
(416)

Toromont CAT 416) 667-5511

LOADER SCALES

GETS Equipment Ltd. (905) 953-9327



LOADRITE WHEEL LOADER &

EXCAVATOR SCALES

Silver Top Supply Ltd. (519) 457-7625

LOANS

Jim Sanderson Group
(Scotia McLeod)

(416) 945-4844

LUBRICANTS

Creighton Rock Drill Ltd. (905) 673-8200
Creighton Rock Drill Ltd. (613) 831-7278
Emerson Industrial Automation (800) 268-4149
Nortrax (905) 670-1655

LUBRICATION SYSTEMS

Creighton Rock Drill Ltd. (905) 673-8200
Emerson Industrial Automation (800) 268-4149
Silver Top Supply Ltd. (519) 457-7625

MAINTENANCE
Active Scale Manufacturing Inc.  (866) 284-2223
Aggressor Automation (905) 679-6397
Canadian Scale Company Ltd. (416) 259-1111
Carriere Industrial Supply Limited (705) 692-4784
Conveyor Splicing Specialties Inc.  (905) 983-9797
ELRUS Aggregate Systems (403) 279-7741
Emerson Industrial Automation (800) 268-4149
Equipment Sales & Service Ltd. (416) 249-8141
Grant Aggregate & Industrial

Supply Inc. (705) 524-2711
Kreator Equipment & Services Inc. (519) 941-7876
M&G Millwrights Limited (519) 669-5105
Nu Start Electric Motors Ltd. (905) 670-2145
Nortrax (905) 670-1655
Quality Belt Maintenance Ltd. (905) 871-2956
Sovereign Fusion Inc. (905) 854-9353
Strongco Equipment (905) 670-5100
Telsmith Inc. (519) 242-6664
Weir Power & Industrial (905) 625-7202

MANUFACTURERS & DESIGNERS

Bondyn Products Inc. (866) 926-6396
Carriere Industrial Supply Limited (705) 692-4784
Emerson Industrial Automation (800) 268-4149
Kreator Equipment & Services Inc. (519) 941-7876
Lippmann Milwaukee Inc. (414) 744-2565
M&G Millwrights Limited (519) 669-5105
Nordstrong Equipment Limited (289) 562-6400
Sovereign Fusion Inc. (905) 854-9353
Strongco Equipment (905) 670-5100
Telsmith Inc. (519) 242-6664

MAPS

AggMapR Inc./Mapman.ca
The Base Mapping Co. Ltd.
Golder Associates Ltd.

(905) 775-8090
(613) 723-8100
(905) 567-4444

MATERIAL TRANSFER VEHICLES
Bulk Transfer Systems Inc. (905) 893-2626
Strongco Equipment (905) 670-5100

METAL DETECTORS

GETS Equipment Ltd. (905) 953-9327
Nordstrong Equipment Limited (289) 562-6400
Silver Top Supply Ltd. (519) 457-7625
Thermo Fisher Scientific (905) 888-8808
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MILLING MACHINERY
(AGGREGATES)
Creighton Rock Drill Ltd.

GETS Equipment Ltd.

Rahnmet

(905) 673-8200
(905) 953-9327
(705) 474-0410

MISCELLANEOUS - GUARDS,
LADDERS, PLATFORMS DESIGN,
FABRICATION & INSTALLATION

SOVEREIGN FUSION INC.

P.0. Box 387

Campbellville, ON LOP 1B0

Office Tel: (905) 854-9353 Fax: (905) 854-6291
Website: www.sovereignfusion.com

Sovereign Fusion Inc. (905) 854-9353
MOBILE DUST CONTROL SYSTEMS
Silver Top Supply Ltd. (519) 457-7625

MODELLING - AIR QUALITY

AECOM 905) 886-7022
Cambium Environmental Inc. 866) 217-7900
GENIVAR Consultants LP 905) 853-3303
Golder Associates Ltd. 905) 567-4444
RWDI Air Inc. 519) 823-1311
SENES Consultants Limited 905) 764-9380

MODELLING - GROUNDWATER,
SURFACE WATER
AECOM

AMEC

BGC Engineering Inc.

Cambium Environmental Inc.
Church & Trought Inc.
Conestoga-Rovers & Associates
GENIVAR Consultants LP
Golder Associates Ltd.

905) 886-7022
905) 312-0700
416) 644-1216
866) 217-7900
416) 391-2527
519) 884-0510
905) 853-3303
905) 567-4444

Groundwater Science Corp. 519) 746-6916
Schlumberger Water Services 519) 746-1798
SENES Consultants Ltd. 905) 764-9380
Stantec Consulting Ltd. 519) 836-6050
MONITORING

AECOM 905) 886-7022
Aercoustics Engineering Limited  (416) 249-3361
AMEC 905) 312-0700

416) 644-1216
866) 217-7900
416) 391-2527
519) 884-0510
905) 853-3303
905) 567-4444
519) 746-6916

BGC Engineering Inc.
Cambium Environmental Inc.
Church & Trought Inc.
Conestoga-Rovers & Associates
GENIVAR Consultants LP
Golder Associates Ltd.
Groundwater Science Corp.
Integrated Earth &
Environmental Limited
Peto MacCallum Ltd.

705) 649-1492
519) 893-7500

RWDI Air Inc. 519) 823-1311
Schlumberger Water Services 519) 746-1798
SENES Consultants Limited 905) 764-9380

Siemens Canada Limited
Skelton, Brumwell & Assoc. Inc.
Stantec Consulting Ltd.

705) 745-2431
705) 726-1141
519) 836-6050

MOTOR BASES (SELF-TENSIONING)

GETS Equipment Ltd.
Nu Start Electric Motors Ltd.
Rosta Inc.

MOTOR CONTROLS
Benshaw Advanced Controls & Drives

MOTOR GRADERS
Amaco Construction Equipment Inc.
Nortrax

Toromont CAT

MOTOR SCRAPERS
Toromont CAT

MOTOR SERVICES
Nu Start Electric Motors Ltd.
John Wilson Electric (Fordwich) Ltd.
Nu Start Electric Motors Ltd.

MOTORS
Aggressor Automation
Baldor Dodge

Conveyor Splicing Specialties Inc.
Emerson Industrial Automation
Grant Aggregate &

Industrial Supply Inc.
John Wilson Electric (Fordwich) Ltd.
Kreator Equipment & Services Inc.
Nordstrong Equipment Limited
Nu Start Electric Motors Ltd.
Sovereign Fusion Inc.
Toromont CAT

NOISE CONTROL

(905) 953-9327
(905) 670-2145
(905) 852-1929

(519) 291-5112

(905) 670-3440
(905) 670-1655
(416) 667-5511

(416) 667-5511

(905) 670-2145
(519) 335-3501
(905) 670-2145

(905) 679-6397
(905) 890-5110
(ext. 2228)
) 983-9797

(905
0) 268-4149

90
(80
(705) 524-2711
(519) 335-3501
(519) 941-7876
(289) 562-6400
(905) 670-2145
(905) 854-9353
(416) 667-5511

HGC ENGINEERING

Mississauga, ON L5N 1P7

2000 Argentia Road, Plaza 1, Suite 203

Office Tel: (905) 826-4044 Fax: (905) 826-4940
Email: info@hgcengineering.com
Website: www.hgcengineering.com

AECOM

Aercoustics Engineering Limited
AMEC

Cambium Environmental Inc.
Church & Trought Inc.
Conestoga-Rovers & Associates
GENIVAR Consultants LP
Golder Associates Ltd.

HGC Engineering

RWDI Air Inc.

SENES Consultants Limited
Stantec Consulting Ltd.

OPTICAL SORTING
W.S. Tyler Canada Inc.

ORTHOPHOTOGRAPHY

The Base Mapping Co. Ltd.

905
416
905
866
416
519
905
905
905
519
905
519

886-7022
249-3361
312-0700
217-7900
391-2527
884-0510
853-3303
567-4444
826-4044
823-1311
764-9380
836-6050
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(800) 325-5993

(613) 723-8100
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OSCILLATING MOUNTS
GETS Equipment Ltd. (905) 953-9327
Rosta Inc. (905) 852-1929

PETROGRAPHIC ANALYSIS

AMEC (905) 312-0700
DBA Engineering Ltd. (905) 851-0090
Golder Associates Ltd. (905) 723-2727
LVM inc. (416) 213-1060
Peto MacCallum Ltd. (519) 893-7500

PIPELINE REPAIRS
Sandale Utility Products (519) 754-1366
PIPE MAINTENANCE
Sandale Utility Products (519) 754-1366
PIT & QUARRY OVERBURDEN

STRIPPING

Golder Associates Ltd. (905) 567-4444

PIT & QUARRY REHABILITATION

AECOM 905) 886-7022
AggMapR Inc./Mapman.ca 905) 775-8090
AMEC 905) 312-0700

519) 884-0510
705) 523-6680

)

)

Conestoga-Rovers & Associates )

)
905) 853-3303

)

)

)

)

DST Consulting Engineers Inc.
GENIVAR Consultants LP
Gibson Consulting Services
Golder Associates Ltd.
Harrington McAvan Ltd

IBI Group

Integrated Earth &

519) 894-0273
905) 567-4444
905) 294-8282
519) 745-9455

Py

Environmental Limited (705) 649-1492
Long Environmental Consultants Inc.  (519) 941-3540
MHBC Planning (519) 576-3650
Ontario Aggregates Consultants ~ (905) 885-1981
Peto MacCallum Ltd. (519) 893-7500
R.W.G. Plewman (519) 538-3730
Savanta Inc. (905) 704-4447
Glen Schnarr & Associates Inc. (905) 568-8888
Skelton, Brumwell & Assoc. Inc. ~ (705) 726-1141
Stantec Consulting Ltd. (519) 836-6050
Stovel and Associates Inc. (519) 787-2858
S.E. Yundt Ltd. (905) 629-4341

PLANNERS

SKELTON, BRUMWELL &
ASSOCIATES INC.

93 Bell Farm Road, Suite 107

Barrie, ON L4M 5G1

Office Tel: (705) 726-1141  Fax: (705) 726-0331
Email: mail@skeltonbrumwell.ca

Website: www.skeltonbrumwell.ca

(905) 775-8090
(866) 217-7900

AggMapR Inc./Mapman.ca
Cambium Environmental Inc.
IBI Group (519) 745-9455

Long Environmental Consultants Inc. (519) 941-3540
MHBC Planning (519) 576-3650
Glen Schnarr & Associates Inc. (905) 568-8888
SENES Consultants Limited (905) 764-9380
Skelton, Brumwell & Assoc. Inc. (705) 726-1141
Stovel and Associates Inc. (519) 787-2858

PLANNING
Harrington McAvan Ltd (905) 294-8282
PORTABLE CUSTOM CRUSHING
& SCREENING

Aggregate Processing Services Ltd.
Assinck Ltd.

GETS Equipment Ltd.

Kreator Equipment & Services Inc.
McCloskey International Limited
Powerscreen of Canada Ltd.

J.G. Stewart Construction Ltd.
Telsmith Inc.

519) 579-6460
888) 801-4700
905) 953-9327
519) 941-7876
877) 876-6635
905) 576-0037
705) 326-4711
519) 242-6664

PORTABLE ELECTRICAL BLDGS &
CONTROL ROOMS
Aggressor Automation (905) 679-6397
PORTABLE CUSTOM WASHING &
CLASSIFYING

Aggregate Processing Services Ltd. (519) 579-6460
Weir Minerals Canada (905) 812-0881

PREVENTATIVE MAINTENANCE -
SCHEDULING, PERFORMANCE
& REPAIRS

SOVEREIGN FUSION INC.

P.0. Box 387

Campbellville, ON LOP 1B0

Office Tel: (905) 854-9353 Fax: (905) 854-6291
Website: www.sovereignfusion.com

Sovereign Fusion Inc. (905) 854-9353
PROCESS PROTECTION
GETS Equipment Ltd. (905) 953-9327
PUBLIC CONSULTATIONS

AECOM (905) 886-7022
AggMapR Inc./Mapman.ca (905) 775-8090
AMEC (905) 312-0700
Cambium Environmental Inc. (866) 217-7900
GENIVAR Consultants LP (905) 853-3303
Golder Associates Ltd. (905) 567-4444
Harrington McAvan Ltd (905) 294-8282
Long Environmental Consultants Inc. (519) 941-3540
Ontario Aggregates Consultants ~ (905) 885-1981
Schlumberger Water Services (519) 746-1798
SENES Consultants Limited (905) 764-9380
Glen Schnarr & Associates Inc. (905) 568-8888
Skelton, Brumwell & Assoc. Inc. ~ (705) 726-1141
Stantec Consulting Ltd. (519) 836-6050

PUMPS

Metso Minerals Canada Ltd.
Nu Start Electric Motors Ltd.
Silver Top Supply Ltd.

Weir Power & Industrial

800) 265-7254
905) 670-2145
519) 457-7625
905) 625-7202

REAR RADAR SAFETY OBJECT
DETECTION SYSTEMS

Silver Top Supply Ltd. (519) 457-7625

REAR VISION - BACK UP
CAMERAS & MONITORS

GETS Equipment Ltd. (905) 953-9327
Silver Top Supply Ltd. (519) 457-7625

RECYCLE PLANTS
Aggressor Automation

Amaco Construction Equipment Inc.
Assinck Ltd.

ELRUS Aggregate Systems

GETS Equipment Ltd.

Hazemag Canada Inc.

Lippmann Milwaukee Inc.
McCloskey International Limited
Metso Minerals Canada Ltd.
Silver Top Supply Ltd.

Strongco Equipment

(905) 679-6397
(905) 670-3440
(888) 801-4700
(403) 279-7741
(905) 953-9327
(905) 857-9623
(414) 744-2565
(877) 876-6635
(800) 265-7254
(519) 457-7625
(905) 670-5100
(519)

Telsmith Inc. 519) 242-6664
REPAIRS

Canadian Scale Company Ltd. (416) 259-1111
Conveyor Splicing Specialties Inc.  (905) 983-9797
Emerson Industrial Automation (800) 268-4149
John Wilson Electric (Fordwich) Ltd. (519) 335-3501
Kreator Equipment & Services Inc. (519) 941-7876
M&G Millwrights Limited (519) 669-5105
Nu Start Electric Motors Ltd. (905) 670-2145
Quality Belt Maintenance Ltd. (905) 871-2956
Sovereign Fusion Inc. (905) 854-9353
Weir Power & Industrial (905) 625-7202
RETREADING

Benson Tire (866) 623-6766

Goodyear Canada (800) 461-6118
ROAD MILLING MACHINES

Amaco Construction Equipment Inc. (905) 670-3440
Creighton Rock Drill Ltd. (905) 673-8200
Metso Minerals Canada Ltd. (800) 265-7254
Toromont CAT (416) 667-5511

ROAD RECYCLING &
STABILIZING EQUIPMENT

Nortrax (800) 565-1655
Toromont CAT (416) 667-5511

ROAD WIDENERS

Toromont CAT (416) 667-5511

ROCK MECHANICS

AECOM (905) 886-7022
AMEC (905) 312-0700
BGC Engineering Inc. (416) 644-1216
Conestoga-Rovers & Associates  (519) 884-0510
Golder Associates Ltd. (905) 567-4444
LVM inc. (416) 213-1060

SAFETY GUARDING

Conveyor Splicing Specialties Inc.  (905) 983-9797
Emerson Industrial Automation (800) 268-4149
Kreator Equipment & Services Inc. (519) 941-7876
M&G Millwrights Limited (519) 669-5105
Sovereign Fusion Inc. (905) 854-9353

SAFETY INSPECTIONS
Conestoga-Rovers & Associates
Golder Associates Ltd.

(519) 884-0510
(905) 567-4444



SAMPLING EQUIPMENT

Canadian Scale Company Ltd. (416) 259-1111
GETS Equipment Ltd. (905) 953-9327
Thermo Fisher Scientific (905) 888-8808

SCALES

GETS EQUIPMENT LIMITED
1310 Kerrsidale Boulevard, Unit 2

Newmarket, ON L3Y 8V6

Office Tel: (905) 953-9327  Fax: (905) 953-0825
Toll Free: (800) 268-4387

Email: sales@getsequipment.com

Website: www.getsequipment.com

866) 284-2223
905) 679-6397
905) 670-3440

Active Scale Manufacturing Inc. ~ (866)

Aggressor Automation (905)

Amaco Construction Equipment Inc. (905)

Canadian Scale Company Ltd. (416) 259-1111
Ez~Scale™ (905) 659-1323
GETS Equipment Ltd. (905) 953-9327
Nordstrong Equipment Limited ~ (289) 562-6400
Siemens Canada Limited (705) 745-2431
Silver Top Supply Ltd. (519) 457-7625
Thermo Fisher Scientific (905) 888-8808
Toromont CAT (416) 667-5511

SCALES - FORK TRUCK
GETS Equipment Ltd.
Silver Top Supply Ltd.

(905) 953-9327
(519) 457-7625

SCRAP METAL RECYCLING
Moffatt Scrap Iron & Metal Inc. ~ (905) 854-2792

SCREENING MEDIA & ACCESSORIES

POLYDECK SCREEN CORPORATION
1790 Dewberry Road

Spartanburg, SC 29307, U.S.A.

Office Tel: (864) 579-4594 Fax: (864) 579-2819
Email: info@polydeckscreen.com

Website: www.polydeckscreen.com

Silver Top Supply Ltd. (519) 457-7625

SCREENING PLANTS

Amaco Construction Equipment Inc. (905) 670-3440
Assinck Ltd. (888) 801-4700
Bondyn Products Inc. (866) 926-6396
Conveyor Splicing Specialties Inc.  (905) 983-9797
ELRUS Aggregate Systems (403) 279-7741
GETS Equipment Ltd. (905) 953-9327

Grant Aggregate & Industrial
Supply Inc.

Kreator Equipment & Services Inc.

McCloskey International Limited ~ (877) 876-6635

Metso Minerals Canada Ltd. 800) 265-7254

(705) 524-2711
(519)
(877)
(800)
Powerscreen of Canada Ltd. (905) 576-0037
(519)
(519)
(905)
(705)

519) 941-7876

Screen Systems Inc. 519) 822-8881
Silver Top Supply Ltd. 519) 457-7625
Sovereign Fusion Inc. 905) 854-9353
J.G. Stewart Construction Ltd. 705) 326-4711
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905) 670-5100
320) 589-2406
519) 242-6664
800) 325-5993

Strongco Equipment
Superior Industries
Telsmith Inc.

W.S. Tyler Canada Inc.

SCREEN MEDIA - RUBBER
Polydeck Screen Corporation (864) 579-4594

SCREEN MEDIA - URETHANE
Polydeck Screen Corporation (864) 579-4594

SCREENS

GETS EQUIPMENT LIMITED
1310 Kerrsidale Boulevard, Unit 2

Newmarket, ON L3Y 8V6

Office Tel: (905) 953-9327  Fax: (905) 953-0825
Toll Free: (800) 268-4387

Email: sales@getsequipment.com

Website: www.getsequipment.com

905) 670-3440
888) 801-4700
866) 926-6396
705) 692-4784
905) 475-1331
905) 983-9797
403) 279-7741
905) 953-9327

Amaco Construction Equipment Inc.

Assinck Ltd.

Bondyn Products Inc.

Carriere Industrial Supply Limited

Chambers & Cooke Ltd.

Conveyor Splicing Specialties Inc.

ELRUS Aggregate Systems

GETS Equipment Ltd.

Grant Aggregate & Industrial
Supply Inc.

Kreator Equipment & Services Inc.

McCloskey International Limited

Metso Minerals Canada Ltd.

Polydeck Screen Corporation

Powerscreen of Canada Ltd.

Screen Systems Inc.

Silver Top Supply Ltd.

Sovereign Fusion Inc.

Strongco Equipment

Telsmith Inc.

Weir Minerals Canada

Weir Power & Industrial

W.S. Tyler Canada Inc.

705) 524-2711
519) 941-7876
877) 876-6635
800) 265-7254
864) 579-4594
905) 576-0037
519) 822-8881
519) 457-7625
905) 854-9353
905) 670-5100
519) 242-6664
905) 812-0881
905) 625-7202
800) 325-5993

SCREENS - SUSPENSIONS

GETS Equipment Ltd. (905) 953-9327
Kreator Equipment & Services Inc. (519) 941-7876
Rosta Inc. (905) 852-1929

SCREENS - TABLETOPS
W.S. Tyler Canada Inc. (800) 325-5993

SCREW CONVEYORS
Martin Sprocket & Gear Canada Inc.  (905) 670-1991

SCRUBBERS
Amaco Construction Equipment Inc. (905) 670-3440
GETS Equipment Ltd. (905) 953-9327

SEPARATORS
GETS Equipment Ltd.
Metso Minerals Canada Ltd.

(905) 953-9327
(800) 265-7254

SHEAVES

Martin Sprocket & Gear Canada Inc.  (905) 670-1991
SITE PLANS

AggMapR Inc./Mapman.ca (905) 775-8090
The Base Mapping Co. Ltd. (613) 723-8100
BGC Engineering Inc. (416) 644-1216
Cambium Environmental Inc. (866) 217-7900
Harrington McAvan Ltd (905) 294-8282
Glen Schnarr & Associates Inc. (905) 568-8888

SPROCKETS
Martin Sprocket & Gear Canada Inc.  (905) 670-1991

STACKER BOX - DESIGN & FABRICATION

Sovereign Fusion Inc. (905) 854-9353
STACKERS

Assinck Ltd. (888) 801-4700
Bondyn Products Inc. (866) 926-6396
Conveyor Splicing Specialties Inc.  (905) 983-9797
ELRUS Aggregate Systems (403) 279-7741

Grant Aggregate & Industrial
Supply Inc.

Kreator Equipment & Services Inc.

McCloskey International Limited

Metso Minerals Canada Ltd. 800) 265-7254

Powerscreen of Canada Ltd. 905) 576-0037

(705) 524-2711
(519)
(877)
(800)
(905)
Silver Top Supply Ltd. (519) 457-7625
(905)
(905)
(905)
(519)
(888)

519) 941-7876
877) 876-6635

Sovereign Fusion Inc. 905) 854-9353
Strongco Equipment 905) 670-5100
Superior Industries 905) 585-5644
Telsmith Inc. 519) 242-6664
Thor Global Enterprises Ltd. 888) 801-THOR

STACKERS, TELESCOPIC

Amaco Construction Equipment Inc.  (905) 670-3440
Assinck Ltd. (888) 801-4700
Conveyor Splicing Specialties Inc.  (905) 983-9797
ELRUS Aggregate Systems (403) 279-7741

Superior Industries (905) 585-5644
Thor Global Enterprises Ltd. (888) 801-THOR

STOCKPILE MEASUREMENTS
AggMapR Inc./Mapman.ca (905) 775-8090
Automated Engineering
Technologies Ltd.
Siemens Canada Limited
Thomas Engineering Ltd.

(519) 821-8644
(705) 745-2431
(613) 692-0132

STREET FLUSHERS
Amaco Construction Equipment Inc.  (905) 670-3440

SURVEYING
The Base Mapping Co. Ltd.
Conestoga-Rovers & Associates

(613) 723-8100
(519) 884-0510

SURVEYS

AECOM (905) 886-7022
Aercoustics Engineering Limited ~ (416) 249-3361
AggMapR Inc./Mapman.ca (905) 775-8090
Automated Engineering

Technologies Ltd. (519) 821-8644
The Base Mapping Co. Ltd. (613) 723-8100
Conestoga-Rovers & Associates  (519) 884-0510
Golder Associates Ltd. (905) 567-4444
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Integrated Earth & TOPOGRAPHIC MAPPING UNATTENDED WEIGHING SYSTEMS
Environmental Limited (705) 649-1492 AggMapR Inc./Mapman.ca (905) 775-8090 Active Scale Manufacturing Inc. ~ (866) 284-2223
Skelton, Brumwell & Assoc. Inc. ~ (705) 726-1141 AMEC (905) 312-0700 Canadian Scale Company Ltd. (416) 259-1111
Stantec Consulting Ltd. (519) 836-6050 Automated Engineering Ez~Scale™ (905) 659-1323
Thomas Engineering Ltd. (613) 692-0132 Technologies Ltd. (519) 821-8644 GETS Equipment Ltd. (905) 953-9327
The Base Mapping Co. Ltd. (613) 723-8100 JWS — A Division of Command
SUSPENSION SCREEN & FEEDERS Conestoga-Rovers & Associates ~ (519) 884-0510 Alkon, Inc. (913) 384-0880
GETS Equipment Ltd. (905) 953-9327 Golder Associates Ltd. (905) 567-4444
Rosta Inc. (905) 852-1929 IBI Group (519) 745-9455 USED/SURPLUS EQUIPMENT/PARTS
Stantec Consulting Ltd. (519) 836-6050 Canadian Scale Company Ltd. (416) 259-1111
SYNCHRONOUS - MOTORS Thomas Engineering Ltd. (613) 692-0132 Conveyor Splicing Specialties Inc.  (905) 983-9797
John Wilson Electric (Fordwich) Ltd. (519) 335-3501 Kreator Equipment & Services Inc. (519) 941-7876
TEETH, BUCKET & EXCAVATOR TRACTORS Metso Minerals Canada Ltd. (800) 265-7254
Bondyn Products Inc. (866) 926-6396 Nortrax (905) 670-1655 Nortrax (800) 565-1655
Carriere Industrial Supply Limited (705) 692-4784 Toromont CAT (416) 667-5511 Telsmith Inc. (519) 242-6664
Creighton Rock Drill Ltd. (905) 673-8200 Toromont CAT (416) 667-5511
Creighton Rock Drill Ltd. (613) 831-7278 TRAFFIC ENGINEERING & ANALYSIS
Equipment Sales & Service Ltd. (416) 249-8141 GENIVAR Consultants LP (905) 853-3303 UNDERCARRIAGE - DOZER,
GETS Equipment Ltd. (905) 953-9327 Skelton, Brumwell & Assoc. Inc.  (705) 726-1141 LOADER, EXCAVATOR, SHOVEL
Grant Aggregate & Industrial Stantec Consulting Ltd. (519) 836-6050 Equipment Sales & Service Ltd. ~ (416) 249-8141
Supply Inc. (705) 524-2711 Liebherr-Canada Inc. (800) 387-3922
Liebherr-Canada Inc. (800) 387-3922 TRAILERS, FLOATS & LOWBEDS Nortrax (800) 565-1655
Nortrax (905) 670-1655 Bulk Transfer Systems Inc. (905) 893-2626 Strongco Equipment (905) 670-5100
Silver Top Supply Ltd. (519) 457-7625 Toromont CAT (416) 667-5511
Sovereign Fusion Inc. (905) 854-9353 TRAINING/SEMINARS
Strongco Equipment (905) 670-5100 AECOM (905) 886-7022 VACUUM UNITS
Toromont CAT (416) 667-5511 AggMapR Inc./Mapman.ca (905) 775-8090 Amaco Construction Equipment Inc. (905) 670-3440
Valley Blades Ltd. (800) 461-1824 AMEC (905) 312-0700
Austin Powder Ltd. (905) 768-0833 VIBRATING SCREENS
TENSIONERS (BELTS & CHAINS) Canadian Scale Company Ltd. (416) 259-1111 Bondyn Products Inc. (866) 926-6396
Bondyn Products Inc. (866) 926-6396 Conestoga-Rovers & Associates  (519) 884-0510 GETS Equipment Ltd. (905) 953-9327
Conveyor Splicing Specialties Inc.  (905) 983-9797 Emerson Industrial Automation ~ (800) 268-4149 Silver Top Supply Ltd. (519) 457-7625
Emerson Industrial Automation (800) 268-4149 Golder Associates Ltd. (905) 567-4444 Telsmith Inc. (519) 242-6664
GETS Equipment Ltd. (905) 953-9327 JWS — A Division of Command Weir Minerals Canada (905) 812-0881
Rosta Inc. (905) 852-1929 Alkon, Inc. (913) 384-0880 Weir Power & Industrial (905) 625-7202
Metso Minerals Canada Ltd. (800) 265-7254 W.S. Tyler Canada Ltd. (800) 325-5993
TESTING - AGGREGATE, ASPHALT, SENES Consultants Limited (905) 764-9380
CONCRETE, CONSTRUCTION Stantec Consulting Ltd. (519) 836-6050 VIBRATING SCREENS -
MATERIALS & PAVEMENT Telsmith Inc. (519) 242-6664 REBUILDS & REDESIGN
AMEC (905) 312-0700 W.S. Tyler Canada Inc. (800) 325-5993 GETS Equipment Ltd. (905) 953-9327
GENIVAR Consultants LP (905) 853-3303 Kreator Equipment & Services Inc. (519) 941-7876
Golder Associates Ltd. (905) 723-2727 TRANSFER IMPACT TABLES M&G Millwrights Limited (519) 669-5105
LVM inc. (416) 213-1060 GETS Equipment Ltd. (905) 953-9327 McCloskey International Limited  (877) 876-6635
Peto MacCallum Ltd. (519) 893-7500 Metso Minerals Canada Ltd. (800) 265-7254 Metso Minerals Canada Ltd. (800) 265-7254
Rosta Inc. (905) 852-1929 Sovereign Fusion Inc. (905) 854-9353
TESTING SERVICES Stephens-Adamson Conveyor Telsmith Inc. (519) 242-6664
AMEC (905) 312-0700 Components (800) 510-3802 Weir Power & Industrial (905) 625-7202
Golder Associates Ltd. (905) 723-2727 W.S. Tyler Canada Ltd. (800) 325-5993
LVM inc. (416) 213-1060 TRANSFORMER - CLEANING,
Peto MacCallum Ltd. (519) 893-7500 REWINDING, SUPPLY VIBRATION ANALYSIS
SENES Consultants Limited (905) 764-9380 Nu Start Electric Motors Ltd. (905) 670-2145 Aercoustics Engineering Limited  (416) 249-3361
Emerson Industrial Automation ~ (800) 268-4149
TESTING - SIEVES & SIEVE SHAKERS TRANSPORTATION & GENIVAR Consultants LP (905) 475-8727
Chambers & Cooke Ltd. (905) 475-1331 SHIPPING (AGGREGATES) Golder Associates Ltd. (905) 567-4444
Golder Associates Ltd. (905) 567-4444 Bulk Transfer Systems Inc. (905) 893-2626 HGC Engineering (905) 826-4044
Silver Top Supply Ltd. (519) 457-7625 Louis McNichol Trucking Ltd. (519) 348-8821 Nu Start Electric Motors Ltd. (905) 670-2145
W.S. Tyler Canada Inc. (800) 325-5993 SENES Consultants Limited (905) 764-9380
TRUCKS Telsmith Inc. (519) 242-6664
TIRES Bulk Transfer Systems Inc. (905) 893-2626 Weir Power & Industrial (905) 625-7202
Benson Tire OTR Equipment Sales & Service Ltd. (416) 249-8141 W.S. Tyler Canada Ltd. (800) 325-5993
Belleville: (800) 801-7798 Nortrax (905) 670-1655
Cambridge: (866) 623-6766 Toromont CAT (416) 667-5511 VIBRATORS
Ottawa: (613) 224-0224 Belterra Corp. (877) 482-2358
Peterborough: (705) 876-4646 TRUCK SCALES Conveyor Splicing Specialties Inc.  (905) 983-9797
Windsor: (800) 256-5006 Active Scale Manufacturing Inc.  (866) 284-2223 DeNardis Industrial (519) 837-3413
Kal Tire (905) 809-4177 Canadian Scale Company Ltd. (416) 259-1111 GETS Equipment Ltd. (905) 953-9327

Silver Top Supply Ltd. (519) 457-7625



Grant Aggregate & Industrial

Supply Inc. (705) 524-2711
Metso Minerals Canada Ltd. (800) 265-7254
Nu Start Electric Motors Ltd. (905) 670-2145
Rosta Inc. (905) 852-1929
Silver Top Supply Ltd. (519) 457-7625
Strongco Equipment (905) 670-5100
Telsmith Inc. (519) 242-6664

VOLUME COMPUTATIONS
The Base Mapping Co. Ltd. (613) 723-8100

VOLUME ESTIMATION

(STOCKPILES, OVERBURDEN)

AggMapR Inc./Mapman.ca (905) 775-8090

Automated Engineering
Technologies Ltd.

The Base Mapping Co. Ltd.

(519) 821-8644
(613) 723-8100

WASHING PLANTS

Aggressor Automation (905) 679-6397
Amaco Construction Equipment Inc.  (905) 670-3440
Assinck Ltd. (888) 801-4700
ELRUS Aggregate Systems (403) 279-7741
GETS Equipment Ltd. (905) 953-9327
Metso Minerals Canada Ltd. (800) 265-7254
Powerscreen of Canada Ltd. (905) 576-0037
Screen Systems Inc. (519) 822-8881
Silver Top Supply Ltd. (519) 457-7625
J.G. Stewart Construction Ltd. (705) 326-4711
Sovereign Fusion Inc. (905) 854-9353
Strongco Equipment (905) 670-5100
Telsmith Inc. (519) 242-6664
W.S. Tyler Canada Inc. (800) 325-5993

WATER METERING
GETS Equipment Ltd.
Siemens Canada Limited
Silver Top Supply Ltd.

(905) 953-9327
(705) 745-2431
(519) 457-7625

WATER RESOURCES
AECOM (905) 886-7022
AMEC (905) 312-0700

(416) 644-1216
(866) 217-7900
(519) 884-0510
(905) 853-3303
(905) 567-4444
(519) 746-6916

BGC Engineering Inc.
Cambium Environmental Inc.
Conestoga-Rovers & Associates
GENIVAR Consultants LP
Golder Associates Ltd.
Groundwater Science Corp.
Integrated Earth &
Environmental Limited (705) 649-1492
Long Environmental Consultants Inc. (519) 941-3540
Schlumberger Water Services (519) 746-1798
SENES Consultants Limited (905) 764-9380
Skelton, Brumwell & Assoc. Inc. ~ (705) 726-1141
Stantec Consulting Ltd. (519) 836-6050

WATER TAKING PERMITS

GOLDER ASSOCIATES LTD.

2390 Argentia Road

Mississauga, ON L5N 527

Office Tel: (905) 567-4444 Fax: (905) 567-6561
Email: dhanratty@golder.com

Website: www.golder.com

AECOM

AMEC

BGC Engineering Inc.

Cambium Environmental Inc.
Conestoga-Rovers & Associates
GENIVAR Consultants LP
Golder Associates Ltd.
Groundwater Science Corp.
Long Environmental Consultants Inc.
Ontario Aggregates Consultants
Schlumberger Water Services
Glen Schnarr & Associates Inc.
Skelton, Brumwell & Assoc. Inc.
Stantec Consulting Ltd.

905) 886-7022
905) 312-0700
416) 644-1216
866) 217-7900
519) 884-0510
905) 853-3303
905) 567-4444
519) 746-6916
519) 941-3540
905) 885-1981
519) 746-1798
905) 568-8888
705) 726-1141
519) 836-6050

WEALTH MANAGEMENT
Jim Sanderson Group

(Scotia McLeod) (416) 945-4844

2011 | OSSGA Active Members

WEATHER PREDICTIONS

Golder Associates Ltd.
SENES Consultants Limited

WEIGHING SYSTEMS

Active Scale Manufacturing Inc.

Aggressor Automation

Canadian Scale Company Ltd.

ELRUS Aggregate Systems

Ez~Scale™

GETS Equipment Ltd.

JWS — A Division of Command
Alkon, Inc.

Nordstrong Equipment Limited

Nortrax

Siemens Canada Limited

Silver Top Supply Ltd.

Strongco Equipment

Thermo Fisher Scientific

WIRE CLOTH

Bondyn Products Inc.
Chambers & Cooke Ltd.
GETS Equipment Ltd.

Metso Minerals Canada Ltd.
Silver Top Supply Ltd.
Strongco Equipment

Weir Minerals Canada

W.S. Tyler Canada Ltd.

WORKSHOPS

AECOM

AMEC

Conestoga-Rovers & Associates
Golder Associates Ltd.

LVM inc.

RWDI Air Inc.

Stantec Consulting Ltd.
Telsmith Inc.

W.S. Tyler Canada Inc.

(905) 567-4444
(905) 764-9380

866
905
416
403
905
905

284-2223
679-6397
259-1111
279-7741
659-1323
953-9327

—~ e~~~ —
22

(913) 384-0880
(289) 562-6400
(905) 670-1655
(705) 745-2431
(519) 457-7625
(905) 670-5100
(905) 838-8808

866) 926-6396
905) 475-1331
905) 953-9327
800) 265-7254
519) 457-7625
905) 670-5100
905) 812-0881
800) 325-5993

P e Y

(905) 886-7022
(905) 312-0700
(519) 884-0510
(905) 567-4444
(416) 213-1060
(519) 823-1311
(519) 836-6050
(519) 242-6664
(800) 325-5993
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TELSMITH

an Astec Industries Co.

PO BOX 539 George Baker
10910 N. INDUSTRIAL DR Regional Sales Manager - Canada
MEQUON, WI 53092
UsA Cell: 519.242.6664

Fax: 262.242.5812
www.telsmith.com e-mail:  gbaker@telsmith.com
(262) 242-6600 35 Forest Road
(800) 765-6601 Cambridge, ON N1S3B3

Rahnmet

THE CRUSHER SPECIALISTS
Steel Parts * Bronze Parts ® Repairs

Call us... Save your money!
OaVve

Telephone: (705) 474-0410 ¢ Toll Free: 1-800-461-6995
Allis Chalmer*, Sandvik*, Nordberg*, Svedala*, Symons*,

Omnicone*, Gyradisc*, HP*, Telsmith*, and more
*Rahnmet is not a licensee or agent for any of the above manufacturers

Fax: (705) 476-6790 » rahnmet@rahnmet.com

FITAN. hot”
BULK EXPLOSIVES electronic initiation system
e

David Roy 418-570-5604

Account Manager - Southern Ontario

DYNO

Dyno Nobel

Groundbreaking Performance

NELSON
AGGREGATE
Cco.

J.D. (Jim) Gilliland

Area Manager for Marketing Sales

Nelson Quarry Divisions
P.O. Box 1070
Burlington, Ontario

L7R 4L8

Fax (905) 332-4484

Mobile (416) 578-3424

Toll Free 1-800-263-6320
Burlington/Hamilton/Oakville (905) 335-5250

@ P.O.Box 100 Thorold, ON L2V 3Y8
walker 905-227-4142 1-866-694-9360
Walker contactniagara@walkerind.com contactsimcoe@walkerind.com
Aggregates Inc. www.walkerind.com

"

Producers of limestone aggregrate products, manufacturers of high quality asphalt
products and community minded construction and paving contractors




